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INTRODUCTION 

This document lists a range of products that have passed Standards testing in the NovitaTech Test 

Laboratory (formerly “Rehabilitation Engineering Equipment Testing Laboratory”). This document is intended 

as a summarising document only – the detailed test report is the official NATA endorsed document and 

should be considered to take precedence. The list only includes products tested to current 

Australian/International standards. 

Only equipment that has been mechanically tested to a complete standard and can hence claim FULL 

COMPLIANCE are included in this document. Prior to 2022 – products that had full compliance with some 

minor conditions relating to documentation requirements may have also been included in this list. From 

January 2022 onwards, only products that completely meet all standard requirements that NovitaTech are 

able to assess are added to this list.   

Please note: “FULL COMPLIANCE” of products on this list might exclude certain standard 

requirements that NovitaTech are unable to assess at their facility (and that are not on their NATA 

scope of accreditation: NovitaTech Test Laboratory - Accredited Organisation (Site No. 2946) - NATA).  

Examples of test exclusions include: corrosion, rain effect, climatic storage, wheelchairs for use as seat in 

vehicle, biocompatibility, selected resistance to ignition tests, electromagnetic compatibility, materials and 

finishes and selected battery charger compliance tests. 

The supplier/manufacturer may have had these requirements assessed by an alternative test facility. It is 

best to contact the supplier directly, who should be able to provide the test report as evidence that the 

product full complies to a standard. NovitaTech are unable to provide details of product test results to 

customers. 

From January 2022, products are automatically listed after successful completion of testing, unless the 

manufacturer has given written request that their products not be included. 

All enquiries about standards (ISO, AS/NZS, BS, IEC), testing, and accreditation should be directed to: 

Title: Manager, Test Laboratory, NovitaTech,  

Post:  P.O. Box 2438, Regency Park, S.A. Australia, 5942  

Location:   NovitaTech, 1 South Road Thebarton SA 5031 

Phone: (08) 8243 8261 

Email:  testing@novita.org.au  

Web:  http://www.novitatech.com.au 

https://nata.com.au/accredited-organisation/novitatech-test-laboratory-2953-2946/
mailto:testing@novita.org.au
http://www.novitatech.com.au/
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MANUAL WHEELCHAIRS (MWC) 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

AC Mobility 

AC Mobility Meyra Smart S MWC 150 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 11-Mar-21 

AC Mobility Meyra Avanti MWC 160 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 04-Mar-21 

AC Mobility Meyra NANO X MWC 130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 23-Feb-21 

AC Mobility Meyra NANO MWC 

Large size 50 cm seat width 

Small size 30 cm seat width 

130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 23-Feb-21 

AC Mobility Meyra Brix Model 1.123 MWC 40 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 20-Jun-17 

Active Medical Supplies 

Active Medical Supplies Emperor 50  

Self-Propelled MWC 
135 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 27-Jul-22 

Active Medical Supplies Emperor 45  

Self-Propelled MWC 
115 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 27-Jul-22 

Active Medical Supplies Emperor 40  

Self-Propelled MWC 
115 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 27-Jul-22 

Aidacare Healthcare Pty Ltd 

 Aidacare Healthcare Pty Ltd 

ICON 30 FAF MWC 
125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 20-Mar-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Aspire VIDA MG  2 MWC 
113 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 20-Nov-24 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Transporter self-propelled folding MWC 
100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 13-Dec-19 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Transporter transit folding MWC 
100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 13-Dec-19 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Action 5 Manual Wheelchair 
130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 04-Oct-19 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Action 5 Rigid  Manual Wheelchair 
130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 04-Oct-19 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Assist 2 MWC  

in 35, 40 & 50 cm seat widths  

140 kg  AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-Aug-17 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Assist 2 MWC  

in 57 & 61 cm seat widths 

180 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-Aug-17 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Transit 2 MWC 

in 35, 40 & 50 cm seat widths  

140 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-Aug-17 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Transit 2 MWC  

in 57 & 61 cm seat widths  

180 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-Aug-17 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Evoke 2 MWC  

in 35, 40 & 50 cm seat widths  

140 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-Aug-17 
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Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Evoke 2 MWC  

in 57 & 61 cm seat widths 

180 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-Aug-17 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Relax 2 Rehab MWC 

in 41, 46 & 51 cm seat widths  

180 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-Aug-17 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment OSD 

Aspire Evoke Folding MWC  
190 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 26-Aug-15 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment OSD  
Relax Tilt-in-Space MWC 

136 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 03-Sep-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment OSD 

Standard Millennium II folding MWC 
125 kg  AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 08-Aug-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment OSD 

Transport folding MWC 
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 11-Aug-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment OSD  

Relax 2 Tilt-in-Space MWC 
136 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 13-Aug-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment MWC, 

folding 
130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-Jun-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment OSD Transit 

folding MWC 
125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 11-Mar-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment OSD 

standard user propelled folding MWC 
125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 11-Mar-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment OSD 

Lightweight user propelled folding MWC 
125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 11-Mar-14 

Drive Medical Pty Ltd 

Drive Medical Super Deluxe Aluminium 

Transit 22ʺ Folding MWC 
135 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 14-Nov-17 

Drive Medical Aluminium XS2 Transit 20ʺ 

Folding MWC 
135 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 14-Nov-17 

Drive Medical Super Deluxe Aluminium  

self-propelled folding MWC 22”  
135 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 12-Oct-17 

Fisher Lane Mobility 

Fisher Lane Mobility Karma Eagle HD 22”  

KM8020Q Folding MWC 
160 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 09-Feb-17 

Fisher Lane Medical MWC Flexx Heavy Duty  170 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 17-Jun-14 

Fisher Lane Medical MWC Flexx  130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 17-Jun-14 

Freedom Healthcare 

Freedom Healthcare AWC136 Excel 

Superlight Transporter Folding MWC  

(51cm seat width)  

110 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 01-Jul-14 
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Glide Products Pty Ltd 

Glide Global Self Propelled Manual 

Wheelchair 
160 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 14-Jul-25 

Glide Ward Manual Wheelchair (WD46B) 150 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 06-Apr-23 

Care Glide Attendant Propelled Manual 

Wheelchair 
150 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 30-Jan-23 

Home Medical Products 

Home Medical Products Aust. Omega DA1 

Folding MWC  
140 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 22-Aug-16 

Home Medical Products Aust. Omega ”x-

light” folding MWC 
110 kg AS3695.1:2011 Full 18-Jul-16 

Home Medical Products Aust. Paediatric 

MWC 
125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 7-Aug-14 

Independent Living Specialists 
 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Active Ultra Lite 18” Self-Propelled 

MWC (S338462) 

135 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 10-Jul-25 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Tansit Lite 18” Premium Carbon 

MWC 

135 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 12-Oct-22 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Feather Lite Manual Wheelchair 
115 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 28-Mar-22 

Invacare Australia 

Invacare Australia Action 5 MWC 130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 04-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia Action 5 Rigid MWC 130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 04-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia Solara 3G Tilt in Space 

MWC 
100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 14-Jun-16 

Invacare Australia Action 2NG MWC 125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 18-May-16 

Invacare Australia Action 3NG MWC 125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 18-May-16 

Invacare Australia Kuschall K-Series Attract 

MWC  
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 19-Nov-15 

Invacare Australia Kuschall Champion MWC 125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 11-Nov-15 

Invacare Australia Kuschall Champion MWC 120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 12-Sept-14 

Invacare Australia Kuschall Advance MWC  125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 28-Aug-14 

Invacare Australia Pty Ltd Kuschall R33 

MWC  
125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 30-Jun-14 

Invacare Australia Pty Ltd Kuschall  K Series 

G3 MWC  
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 30-Jun-14 

Invacare Australia Pty Ltd Kuschall Compact 

MWC  
130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 30-Jun-14 

Invacare Australia Pty Ltd Kuschall K-SL 

MWC  
100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 30-Jun-14 

Invacare Australia Pty Ltd Kuschall Ultra-

Light MWC 
130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 30-Jun-14 

Invacare Australia Pty Ltd Topaz bariatric 

MWC 
318 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 30-Jun-14 
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Invacare Australia Pty Ltd Action4  NG MWC  125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 30-Jun-14 

Invacare Australia Pty Ltd Action4 Heavy NG 

MWC  
160 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 30-Jun-14 

Invacare Rea Azalea Minor MWC 75 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 05-May-13 

Invacare Azalea MWC 135 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 05-May-13 

Invacare Azalea  Tall MWC  135 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 05-May-13 

Invacare Rea Azalea Assist MWC 135 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 05-May-13 

Invacare Rea Azalea Assist Tall MWC 135 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 05-May-13 

Invacare Rea Azalea Max MWC 180 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 05-May-13 

Invacare Rea Clematis MWC  125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 12-Mar-13 

Invacare Australia/New Zealand 

Invacare Kuschall KSL MWC 100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia/ New Zealand Kuschall  

Champion MWC 
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 24-Jun-20 

Invacare Action Ampla Bariatric MWC 300 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 24-Jun-20 

Invacare Australia /New Zealand  Kuschall 

Compact 2.0 MWC 
130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 12-Mar-20 

Invacare Australia/ New Zealand K-Series 

2.0 MWC 
130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 12-Mar-20 

K Care Pty Ltd 
 

K Care Pty Ltd Karma S-Ergo 125 Attendant 

Propelled MWC KMS125T-20 
115 kgs AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 18-Dec-25 

K Care Pty Ltd Karma Eagle Attendant 

Propelled MWC KM8520F12-1818 
130 kgs AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 18-Dec-25 

K Care Pty Ltd Karma Eagle Transit MWC 160 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 26-Sep-24 

Ki Mobility (Paragon Mobility) 

Ki Mobility Catalyst 5VX  MWC 136 kg/ 300 lbs AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 11-Jun-20 

Ki Mobility Ethos MWC 125 kg/ 275 lbs AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 19-Jul-19 

Ki Mobility Liberty FT Folding + Tilting MWC  113.4 kg/ 250 lbs AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 18-May-18 

Ki Mobility Little Wave Flip XP/XPE MWC 75 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 02-Jun-16 

Ki Mobility Little Wave Clik XP/XPE MWC 76 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 09-Nov-15 

Medix 21 Pty Ltd 

Medix 21 Convaid Trekker Lightweight Tilt in 

space MWC 
50 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 26-May-15 

Merits Australia 

Merits Australia Rehab MWC Model R136  140 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 10-Feb-15 

Merits Australia Rehab MWC  Model R106  140 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 19-Sept-14 

Merits Australia folding MWC  114 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 22-Aug-14 

MiTech Pty Ltd 

MiTech Specialised Wheelchairs Progeo 

NOIR MWC 
125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 03-Sep-14 

MiTech Exelle Vario MWC  140 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 12-May-14 

MiTech Tekna Tilt MWC  125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 12-May-14 

MiTech Tekna Advance MWC 125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 12-May-14 
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MiTech Progeo Joker MWC  140 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 12-May-14 

MiTechProgeo ego MWC  125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 02-May-13 

Mobility Plus Wheelchairs 

Mobility Plus Zero MWC  100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 7-Jul-15 

Mobility Plus Schuchmann MWC  120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 20-Mar-13 

Motion Composites Inc. 

Motion Composites Inc. Helio A6 Folding 

MWC  
265 lbs / 120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 21-Aug-18 

Motion Composites Ultralight Rigid Apex 

Carbon Fibre Frame MWC  
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-Oct-17 

Motion Composites Ultralight Rigid Apex 

Aluminium Frame MWC  
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 21-Sept-17 

Motion Composites Inc. Helio A7 Ultralight 

folding MWC  
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 28-Apr-17 

Motion Composites Inc. Helio C2 Ultralight 

folding MWC 
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 28-Apr-17 

Motion Composites Inc. Veloce Folding 

MWC  
120 kg  AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 28-Apr-17 

Motion Composites Inc. Move Ultralite 

Folding MWC 
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 28-Apr-17 

Motum 

Motum Panthera S3 Swing MWC  

sizes 33-50  
102 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 14-Aug-17 

Motum Panthera S3 Swing MWC  

sizes 45-50  
151 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 14-Aug-17 

Motum Panthera S3 & U3 MWC  

sizes 33-42  
100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 10-Aug-17 

Motum Panthera S3 & U3 MWC  

sizes 45-50  
150 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 10-Aug-17 

Motum Panthera U3 Light MWC 102 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 10-Aug-17 

Otto Bock Australia 

Otto Bock Motus CV Large MWC 140 kg AS/NZS 3695.1.:2011 Full 25-Aug-21 

Otto Bock Motus CV small MWC 125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1.:2011 Full 25-Aug-21 

Otto Bock Motus CS Large MWC 140 kg AS/NZS 3695.1.:2011 Full 25-Aug-21 

Otto Bock Avantgarde XXL-2 MWC 180 kg AS/NZS 3695.1.:2011 Full 3-Feb-21 

Otto Bock Australia Zenit R MWC  

AS/NZS 3695.1.:2011 Full 21-Jul-18 - - Aluminium Frame 120 kg 

- - Carbon Frame 100 kg 

Otto Bock  Australia Zenit MWC 

AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 28-Apr-17 - - Aluminium Frame 120 kg 

- - Carbon Frame 100 kg 

Otto Bock Australia Avantgarde 4 MWC 

AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 28-Apr-17 - Single Crossbar 100 kg 

- Double Crossbar   140 kg 

Otto Bock Australia  Start 4 M2 MWC   130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-Mar-17 
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Otto Bock Australia  Start 4 M2S MWC  130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-Mar-17 

Otto Bock Australia Start 4 M1 MWC  125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-Dec-15 

Otto Bock Australia Start 4 M2 MWC  125 kg  AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-Dec-15 

Otto Bock Australia Start 4 M2S MWC  125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-Dec-15 

Otto Bock Australia Start 4 B2 MWC  100 kg  AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-Dec-15 

Otto Bock Motus MWC  140 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-May-14 

Otto Bock Avantgarde CLT MWC  100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-May-14 

Otto Bock Avantgarde CS MWC  140 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-May-14 

Otto Bock Avantgarde 3CV MWC 140 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-May-14 

Otto Bock Discovery T-Max MWC  130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-May-14 

Otto Bock Start series 3 Comfort MWC 120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-May-14 

Otto Bock Start series 3 Effect MWC 120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-May-14 

Otto Bock Start series 3 Hemi MWC  120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-May-14 

Otto Bock Start series 3 XXL MWC 120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-May-14 

Otto Bock Start series 3 Junior MWC 120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-May-14 

Otto Bock Voyager Evo MWC  100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 20-Jan-14 

Otto Bock Ventus MWC  100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 12-Jul-12 

Otto Bock Kimbra Neo Rehab buggy (MWC)  40 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 12-Jul-12 

Out and About Healthcare 

Out and About Healthcare Heartway H8H 

Folding MWC  
150 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 27-Feb-17 

Out and About Healthcare Heartway HW5 

MWC  
125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 21-Sept-15 

Out and About Healthcare Heartway HW6 

MWC  
125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 21-Sept-15 

 

Paragon Mobility Focus CR Tilt-in-space 

MWC 
136 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 24-Apr-14 

Paragon Mobility Focus CR Tilt-in-space 

MWC 
136 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 24-Apr-14 

Patient Handling 

Patient Handling Netti  III MWC 145 kg 
AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 22-Jun-20 

Patient Handling Netti III HD MWC 160 kg 

Patient Handling Netti 4U CEDS MWC 130 kg 
AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 22-Jun-20 

Patient Handling Netti 4U CED MWC 160 kg 

Patient Handling Netti 4U CES Plus MWC 135 kg 
AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 22-Jun-20 

Patient Handling Netti 4U CE Plus MWC 135 kg 

Patterson Medical 

Patterson Medical Swift Transit Folding 

MWC 
115 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 

Full 
‘with exception of 

all inclusions in 

owner’s manual’ 

24-Jan-17 
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Patterson Medical Swift Self Propelled 

Folding MWC  
115 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 

Full 
‘with exception of 

all inclusions in 

owner’s manual’ 

7-Dec-16 

Patterson Medical Tilt’n’Space MWC  136 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 13-Oct-15 

Peak Care Equipment 

Peak Care Equipment XXL MWC  325 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 8-Jul-14 

Performance Health 

Performance Health Days Escape Lite  

Self-Propelling MWC  
114kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 14-Dec-17 

Permobil Australia Pty Ltd 

Permobile TiLite X HD MWC 159 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 20-May-24 

Permobil TiLite X MWC 136 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 9-May-24 

Permobil TiLite Z MWC 125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 9-May-24 

Permobil TiLite Aero ZMWC 120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-Oct-20 

Permobil TiLite Twist MWC 75 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-Oct-20 

Permobil TiLite MXA HD MWC 160 kg/ 350 lbs AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 3-Dec-19 

Permobil TiLite MXA MWC 
136kg / 

300 lbs 
AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 3-Dec-19 

Permobil Australia Pty Ltd Lifestand Helium 

MWC with manual standing function  
100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 22-Jul-14 

Permobil Australia Pty Ltd Lifestand LS 

MWC with manual standing function 
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 22-Jul-14 

Permobil Australia Pty Ltd Lifestand LSE 

MWCwith electric standing function  
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 22-Jul-14 

PME Group 

PME Group NXT Folding and Tilt MWC  100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 24-May-16 

PME Group P.R.O. CG Tilt MWC  115 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 14-Jul-16 

Premier Healthcare Solutions Pty Ltd 

Premier Healthcare Solutions Pty Ltd Icon 

A1 MWC 
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 24-Apr-19 

Product Design Group Inc. 

Product Design Group Inc. Stellar GL Dory 

Tilting MWC 
114 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 11-Nov-16 

Product Design Group Inc. Bentley tilt G2 

Model MWC   

114 kg /  

250 lbs 
AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 22-Sept-16 

Product Design Group Inc. Stellar Tilt MWC  
144 kg / 

250 lbs 
AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 30-Jun-16 

Product Design Group Inc. Stellar GL 

(G2Version) MWC 
114 kg / 250lbs AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 30-Jun-16 

Product Design Group Inc. Bentley Tilt MWC  
114 kg /  

250 lb 
AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 26-May-14 

Product Design Group Inc. Stellar Tilt MWC  
114 kg/  

250 lb 
AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 26-May-14 
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Product Design Group Inc. Eclipse MWC  
273kg /  

600 lb 
AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 26-May-14 

Product Design Group Inc. Elevation MWC  115 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 1-Nov-13 

Push Mobility 

Push Mobility Mobi-Chair Floating Beach 

Chair 
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 

Compliance with 

selected clauses 

or parts of the 

standard only 

21-Sept-18 

Push Mobility DaVinci Manual Beach 

Wheelchair  
135 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 

Compliance with 

selected clauses 

or parts of the 

standard only 

25-Sept-18 

Push Mobility RGK TIGA FX MWC  100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 3-Aug-15 

Push Mobility Lasher Sport MWC  105 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 21-Oct-13 

R82 Products Australia 

R82 Products Multi frame X MWC 100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 11-Apr-16 

R82 Products Kudu Paediatric Tilt-in-Space 

MWC  
60 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 18-Mar-15 

R82 products x:panda seat system for 

wheelchairs 
57 – 75 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-May-14 

R82 Products High-low hydraulic wheelchair 

chassis 
 AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-May-14 

R82 Products Multi frame chassis and 

Panda seating system  
48 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-May-14 

R82 Products High-Low x:power chassis & 

Panda Seating system  
27 – 43 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-May-14 

R82 Products High low:x outdoor frame & 

x:panda seating system  
43kg  AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-May-14 

R82 Products Wheelchair with Stingray 

chassis & Buggy seat system  
43 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-May-14 

R82 Products Combi-Frame (MWC Frame)  100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-May-14 

R82 Products Cougar (MWC Frame)  120 kg  AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-May-14 

R82 Products Panther MWC frame  60 kg  AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-May-14 

R82 Products x:panda seat system + High 

Low indoor frame  
60 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-May-14 

Rehasense (HK) Limited 
 

Rehasense ICON 10A (24” Wheel) MWC 

(RW01A61SL1) 
180 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 7-Oct-25 

Rehasense ICON 10A (12” Wheel) MWC 

(RW01A61SL0) 
180 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 7-Oct-25 

Rove Concepts 
 

TITAN Manual Wheelchair 110 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 27-May-25 

Safety and Mobility 

Safety and Mobility Self Propelled MWC 

product codes: SMW150, SMW160 
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 8-Jul-23 
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Safety and Mobility Attendant Propelled 

MWC product codes: SMW170, SMW180 
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 8-Jul-23 

Safety and Mobility Heavy Duty folding MWC 

product codes: SMW351,SMW356 and 

SMW361 

190 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 7-Nov-18 

Shoprider Australia Pty Ltd 

Shoprider Australia Pearl Deluxe Aluminium 

Frame Folding MWC 46 cm  
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 2-Feb-17 

Shoprider Australia Pearl Deluxe Aluminium 

Frame Folding MWC 50 cm  
130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 2-Feb-17 

Sunrise Medical 

Sunrise Medical Quickie Qxi MWC 120 kg AS/NZS3695.1:2011 Full 28-Jan-25 

Sunrise Medical RGK Tiga 125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 

Partial – Only 

fully compliant if 

Anti Tips are 

fitted 

20-April-21 

Sunrise Medical RGK Octane Sub4 MWC 110 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 

Partial – Only 

fully compliant if 

Anti Tips are 

fitted 

19-Aug-21 

Sunrise Medical Quickie Nitrum MWC 125 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 03-Sept-20 

Sunrise Medical Quickie 2 folding MWC 136 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 14-Sept-17 

Sunrise Medical Iris Heavy Duty attendant-

propelled MWC  
181 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 14-Sept-17 

Sunrise Medical Iris attendant-propelled 

MWC  
136 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 13-Sept-17 

Sunrise Medical Quickie 2 Lite MWC  136 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 23-Jun-17 

Sunrise Medical Quickie 7R MWC  120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 25-Jul-16 

Sunrise Medical Quickie 5R MWC  120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 22-Oct-15 

Sunrise Medical Xenon2 FF Folding MWC  110 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 8-Oct-15 

Sunrise Medical Tiga FX MWC  100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 29-Sept-15 

Sunrise Medical Zippie X’Cape MWC  75 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 03-Sept-15 

Sunrise Medical Zippie Iris MWC  135 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 23-Feb-15 

Sunrise Medical Breezy Relax 2 MWC + Tilt  145 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 14-May-14 

Sunrise Medical Zippie Youngster  85 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-Apr-13 

Sunrise Medical Quickie QRI MWC  120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 16-Apr-13 

TiLite Products 

TiLite Aero X Series 2 MWC  120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 17-Dec-14 

TiLite TRA Titanium Frame MWC 114 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 13-Dec-13 

TiLite Aero T MWC  114 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 06-Aug-13 

The Rehabilitation Centre 

The Rehabilitation CentreEasy Hopper MWC 100 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 11-Dec-14 

The Rehabilitation Centre Olympic Hopper 

MWC 
120 k g AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 11-Dec-14 

The Rehabilitation Centre Sway Hopper 

MWC  
120 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 11-Dec-14 
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Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Walk on Wheels 

Walk on Wheels MWC Vermeiren V100 130 kg   AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 23-Dec-14 

Walk on Wheels MWC Vermeiren V200  130 kg   AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 23-Dec-14 

Walk on Wheels MWC Vermeiren V300  130 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 23-Dec-14 

Walk on Wheels MWC Vermeiren V100 XL 170 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 01-Aug-14 

Walk on Wheels MWC Vermeiren V200 XL  170 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 01-Aug-14 

Walk on Wheels MWC Vermeiren V300 XL  170 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 01-Aug-14 
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ELECTRICALLY POWERED WHEELCHAIRS (PWC)  

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

AC Mobility 

AC Mobility Meyra MC2 PWC (Class B-

Indoor-Outdoor) 
160 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 25-Aug-21 

AC Mobility Meyra Orbit PWC (Class B-

Indoor-Outdoor) 
160 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 22-Jul-21 

AC Mobility Meyra Sky PWC (Class B-

Indoor-Outdoor) 
140 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 22-Jul-21 

AC Mobility Meyra XXL PWC (Class B-

Indoor-Outdoor) 
250 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 27-Jul-21 

Aidacare Healthcare Pty Ltd 
 

Aidacare Whill Model C2 136 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 01-May-22 

Aidacare Whill Model F PWC 115 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 01-May-22 

K Care Healthcare Solutions  
 

K Care KA390 Carbon Fibre PWC 150 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 14-Nov-24 

KCF Engineering  
 
 

KCF Engineering Four X DL Power 

Wheelchair 
125 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 16-Oct-25 

Pride Mobility Products 

Pride Mobility Products Quantum Edge 4 

PWC 
160 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 31-Oct-25 

Pride Mobility Products Quantum Outback 

4X4 PWC 
160 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 08-Nov-24 

Pride Mobility Products Stretto PWC 136 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 15-Jun-21 

Pride Mobility Products Jazzy Air 2.0 PWC 136 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 15-Jun-21 

Sunrise Medical 

Sunrise Medical Q400M PWC with ASAP1 

Seating System 
136 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 12-May-22 

Sunrise Medical Q500M PWC with ASAP1 

Seating System 
136 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 12-May-22 

Sunrise Medical Q100R PWC  

(Class B Indoor/Outdoor) 
125 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 30-Nov-21 

Sunrise Medical Q200R PWC  

(Class B Indoor/Outdoor) 
136 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 30-Nov-21 

Sunrise Medical Q700M PWC  

(Class B Indoor/Outdoor) 
160 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 30-Nov-21 

Sunrise Medical Q500 Mid Wheel / Front 

Wheel and Rear Wheel Drive PWC  

(Class B Indoor/Outdoor) 

136 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 30-Nov-21 

Sunrise Medical Q300M Powered 

Wheelchair Class B Indoor/Outdoor) 
140 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 30-Nov-21 

Sunrise Medical Q300R PWC  

(4 Wheel, rear-wheel drive, Class B Indoor / 

Outdoor) 

136 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 10-Feb-20 



 

 

 

     

 

Author: Greg Paini  Page 21 of 110 

Date Created: 7 December 2009  Last Modified Date: 22nd January, 2026 

© Novita Children’s Services 2010   Novita  - Terms & Conditions of Use 

 

List of standards compliant equipment 
Novitatech Test Laboratory Last updated 22nd January, 2026 

  

 

 



 

 

 

     

 

Author: Greg Paini  Page 22 of 110 

Date Created: 7 December 2009  Last Modified Date: 22nd January, 2026 

© Novita Children’s Services 2010   Novita  - Terms & Conditions of Use 

 

List of standards compliant equipment 
Novitatech Test Laboratory Last updated 22nd January, 2026 

  

ELECTRICALLY POWERED SCOOTERS 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aidacare Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Aidacare HS118 Scooter 115 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 10-Dec-24 
 

Merits Australia 

Merits Scooter S946 136 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 31-Dec-22 

Merits Scooter S846 182 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 20-Oct-22 

Merits Scooter S840 159 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 01-Sep-22 

Out and About Healthcare 

Out and About Healthcare Heartway Tube 

S36 Scooter (Class B – Indoor – Outdoor) 
115 kg AS 3695.2:2019 Full 19-Jul-21 
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PUSH CHAIR/STROLLERS 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Country Care Group 

Country Care Group Convaid Cruiser Push chair / Rehab 

Buggy: 

AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 10-Sept-14 

Cruiser CR11 30 kg 

Cruiser CR13 45 kg 

Cruiser CX14 45.5 kg 

Cruiser CX16 77 kg 

Cruiser CX18 114 kg 

Country Care Group Convaid Rodeo Tilt 

Specialty Stroller 
45 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 10-Sept-14 

Country Care Group Convaid EZ Rider 

Push Chair: 
AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 10-Sept-14 

EZ-12 34 kg 

EZ-18 114 kg 

Do Ability 

DoAbility DoBuggy Pushchair / Stroller 50 kg AS/NZS 2088:2000 Full 14-Sept-16 

Healthcare Innovations Australia 

Healthcare Innovations Australia Leggero 

Trak specialised seating system buggy 
36 kg AS3695.1:2011 Full 09-Jul-18 

Healthcare Innovations Australia Leggero 

Dyna Buggy 
36 kg AS3695.1:2011 Full 09-Feb-18 

Healthcare Innovations Australia Leggero 

Reach Specialised seating system buggy  

( Reach 16 model) 

to 68 kg AS3695.1:2011 Full 23-Aug-17 

Medifab Limited  

Medifab Limited Hoggi Duro Buggy size 1 

and 2 
75 kg AS3695.1:2011 Full 31-Jul-20 

Medifab NZ Discovery stroller with: 

AS3695.1:2011 Full 30-Jun-14 Verve buggy 55 kg 

Discovery seat 25 kg 

Medix 21 Pty Ltd 

Medix 21 Convaid Rodeo Specialty Stroller:  

AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 07-Oct-14 

RD10 30 kg 

RD12 30 kg 

RD14 45 kg 

RD16 77 kg 

Medix 21 Convaid Ezrider Specialty Stroller  

AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 07-Oct-14 

EZ12 30 kg 

EZ 14 45 kg 

EZ16 77 kg 

EZ18 77kg 

Medix 21 Convaid Cruiser Specialty Stroller  
AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 07-Oct-14 

CR10 30 kg 
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Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

CR12 30 kg 

CR14 45 kg 

CR16 77 kg 

CR18 77 kg 

Mobility Plus 

Mobility Plus Tom Rehab buggy / stroller  24 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 29-Aug-14 

Mobility Plus Tom 5 maxi Standard Mini 

Rehab Buggy Stroller  
50 Kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 23-Oct-13 

Mobility Plus Corzo Buggy X country 

Rehab Buggy Stroller  
55 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 23-Oct-13 

Ottobock Australia 

Otto Bock Australia Kimba Neo Rehab 

Buggy  
40 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 01-Aug-18 

PME Group 

PME Group Jazz EASyS paediatric rehab 

buggy  
40 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 07-Apr-16 

R82 Products 

R82 Products A/S Buggy / Stingray stroller 

– wheelchair   
40kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 15-May-14 

Sunrise Medical 

Sunrise Medical Zippie Voyager Stroller / 

specialised wheelchair  
27 kg AS/NZS 3695.1:2011 Full 18-Aug-20 
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WALKING FRAMES 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire side 

folding walking frame 
136 kg ISO 11199-1:1999 Full 05-Feb-19 

Country Care Group 

Country Care Group  

pick-up walker  
225 kg ISO 11199-1:2005 Full 25-Mar-14 

Freedom Healthcare 

Freedom Healthcare 

 CWF230 Walking Frame  
130 kg ISO11199-1:2005 Full 03-June-14 

Freedom Healthcare  

CWF233 Walking Frame  
100 kg ISO11199-1:2005 Full 03-June-14 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA365 Deluxe 

Seat Walker 

(Indoor only - Wheels 150 mm) 

160 kg ISO 11199-1:2005 Full 30-Sep-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA 353 HD 

Aluminium Heavy Duty Rollator with wheels 
250 kg ISO 11199-1:2005 Full 19-Aug-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA367L, 

(large Premium Seat Walker) 

KA 367BW (Bowls Walker) 

KA367M( Medium Premium Seat Walker) 

KA367S (Small Premium Seat Walker) 

KA367EC ( Economy walker soft touch 

locking) 

200 kg ISO 11199-1:2005 Full 19-Aug-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions  

KA353 Single Folding Walking Frame 
170 kg ISO 11199-1:1999 Full 16-May-19 

Patient Care Products 

Patient Care Products 160 kg 
ISO 11199-1:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 23-Sep-25 

Patient Care Products  

PCP3200C Folding Walking Frame 
110 kg 

ISO 11199-3:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 20-Mar-25 

Patient Care Products PC2400T (Tall) and 

PC2400 (Standard) Walking Frame 
160 kg ISO 11199-1 Full 2-Sep-20 

Peak Care Equipment 
 

Deluxe Folding Walker with Wheels and Ski 130 kg 
ISO 11199-2:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 30-Apr-25 
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ROLLATORS  

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Active Mobility Pty Ltd 

Active Mobility Pty Ltd Folding Walking 

frame with wheels 
150 kg 

ISO  

11199-2:2005 
Full 26-May-17 

Active Mobility Pty Ltd Folding Walking 

Frame with wheels 
100 kg 

ISO 

11199-2:2005 
Full 15-May-17 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Rollator 

with 2 Wheels and 2 Ski’s 
127 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 17-Jun-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire XL 

Seat Walker 
180 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 31-Mar-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Freedom 

Deluxe Modula Walker 
150 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 26-Sep-24 

Aidacare Aspire Ninja Carbon Fibre Rollator 150 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 10-Sep-24 

Aidacare Healthcare Platform 1000GB 

Walking Table 
150 kg 

ISO 11199-2: 2005 

(R2016) 
Full 15-Feb-24 

Aidacare Aspire Flex Walker 136 kg 
ISO 11199-2: 2005 

(R2016) 
Full 19-Jul-23 

Aidacare Knee Walker (WAF712100BL) 136 kg 
ISO 11199-2: 2005 

(R2016) 
Full  14-Jul-22 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Explorer Outdoor Rollator 
200 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 15-May-20 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Vogue Lightweight aluminium 2 seat walker 
150 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 21-Jan-20 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Vogue Carbon 

Fibre Rollator 
150 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 10-Jul-18 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Meal Tray walker (rollator) 
125 kg 

ISO 

11199-2:2005 
Full 25-May-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Vogue 

Lightweight Walker (Rollator) 
150 kg 

ISO 

11199-2:2005 
Full 2-Mar-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Router 

Comfort Rollator (Gutter Arm Walker) 
150 kg 

ISO 

11199-2:2005 
Full 2-Mar-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Rollator 130 kg 
ISO 

11199-2:2005 
Full 16-Jun-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Rollator to 180 kg 
ISO 

11199-2:2005 
Full 16-Jun-14 

Active Medical Supplies 

Active Medical Supplies Roller Router 

Comfort Rollator 
150 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 24-Aug-16 

Active Medical Supplies Server Rollator HD 

L 
200 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 24-Aug-16 

Country Care Group Pty Ltd 

Country Care Group 

Pick up walking frame 
130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 03-Jun-13 
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Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Country Care Group 

Mighty Mack Rollator C4216-B 
225 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 03-Jun-13 

Country Care Group  

Mack walker Rollator C4216-B  
225 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 03-Jun-13 

Country Care Group 

 Mini-Mack walker Rollator C4216-B  
225 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 03-Jun-13 

Country Care  

Bariatric Pick-up Walker Frame  
227kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 03-Jun-13 

Country Care Group 

Rollator Brado small C400-B 
100kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 13-May-13 

Country Care Group 

Rollator Brado standard C4500-A 
100 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 13-May-13 

Country Care Group 

Walking Frame 
130 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 11-Dec 12 

Country Care Group 

Walking frame ( on Wheels) 
130 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 11-Dec-12 

Country Care Mob & Rehab equipment 

Peak Care 6" Push down brake rollator 130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 30-Mar-12 

Peak Care Ellipse Petite rollator 6" 130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 26-Mar-12 

Peak Care Ellipse 8" Tall Rollator 130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 26-Mar-12 

Rollator, Ellipse 6" 130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 15-Mar-12 

Rollator, Ellipse 8" 130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 15-Mar-12 

Cubro Healthcare Equipment Solutions 

Cubro Healthcare Equip Solutions Super 

Stroller Maxi Steel Walking Frame  
215 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 15-Sep-14 

Drive Medical Australia Pty Ltd 

Drive Medical Australia Pty Ltd X-Fold 

Rollator Model WA018AU  
135 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

 
Full 22-Jan-18 

Drive Medical Australia Pty Ltd 

Lightweight Aluminium Rollator R8  
135 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

 
Full 09-Jan-18 

Drive Medical Australia Pty Ltd Diamond 

Deluxe Rollator (model 745)  
136 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

 
Full 09-Jan-18 

Freedom Healthcare 

Freedom Healthcare BRO201 Rollator  130 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 29-May-14 

Freedom Healthcare BRO200 Mobylex 

rollator  
130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 12-Apr-14 

Freedom Healthcare BRO204Z Rollator  200 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 09-Oct-12 

Freedom Healthcare BRO209 Rollator  200 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 09-Oct-12 

Freedom Healthcare BRO204-X 200 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 09-Oct-12 

Freedom Healthcare BRO204-Y Rollator  200 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 09-Oct-12 

Freedom Healthcare Gutter Arm Rollator 

bro-212-A 
180 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 05-Oct-12 

Freedom Health Care Gutter Arm Rollator 

BRO212-B 
180 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 05-Oct-12 

Freedom Healthcare BRO203-Z Rollator  140 kg ISO1119-2:2005 Full 27-Sep-12 



 

 

 

     

 

Author: Greg Paini  Page 28 of 110 

Date Created: 7 December 2009  Last Modified Date: 22nd January, 2026 

© Novita Children’s Services 2010   Novita  - Terms & Conditions of Use 

 

List of standards compliant equipment 
Novitatech Test Laboratory Last updated 22nd January, 2026 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 
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State 

Cert. 

Date 

Freedom Healthcare BRO203-X Rollator  140 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 27-Sep-12 

Freedom Healthcare BRO203-Y Rollator  140 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 27-Sept12 

Freedom Healthcare BRO199 Transroller  100 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 02-Apr-12 

Freedom Healthcare BRO209 Rollator 200 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 29-Mar-12 

Freedom Healthcare BRO210 Rollator 130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 15-Mar-12 

GMS Rehabilitation 

GMS Pacer Plus Mini Rollator  130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 07-June-18 

GMS Rehabilitation Mack Rollator 150 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 02-May-18 

GMS Rehabilitation Pacer Plus Standard 130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 04-May-18 

GMS Rehabilitation Mini Mack Rollator 150 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 30-April-18 

GMS Rehabilitation Mighty Mack Rollator  200 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 30-April-18 

Home Medical Products 

Home Medical Products Max Mobility Alpha 

439t Carbon Fibre Rollator 
136 kg ISO 11199-2:2005  Full 19-Jul-21 

Home Medical Products  

Alpha x-light folding frame rollator  
125 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 23-Nov-15 

Home Medical Products  

Alpha 417 Indoor/Outdoor Trolley (Rollator)  
125 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 12-May-15 

Home Medical Products  

Alpha x-light folding frame Rollator  
125 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 26-Feb-15 

Home Medical Products  

Space Saver Walker Mk 2  
140 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 30-Apr-14 

Home Medical Products Outdoor Rollator 125 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 21-Jan-13 

HMR Healthcare 

HMR Healthcare Rollator SPACElite 4.5 136 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 17-Apr-25 

HMR Healthcare   

‘Lets go Out’ Rollator  
130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 18-Sept-14 

HMR Healthcare  

‘Lets Go’ Indoor Rollator  
100 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 18-Sept-14 

Human Care HC AB 

Human Care Fellow Supreme Rollator 150 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 14-Nov-23 

Human Care Rebel 72 High Rollator 140kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 29-Sep-23 

Human Care Carl-Oskar 72 High Rollator 150kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 29-Sep-23 

Human Care Fellow Classic Rollator 150 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 03-Feb-20 

Human Care neXus one Super low rollator 160 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 11-Oct-19 

Human Care neXus one Low Rollator 160 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 11-Oct-19 

Human Care neXus one Standard Rollator 160 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 11-Oct-19 

Human Care Nexus 3 Standard Rollator 150 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 24-Apr-19 

Human Care Nexus 3 Low Rollator 200 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 18-Apr-19 

Human Care Nexus 3 Super Low Rollator 200 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 18-Apr-19 

Human Care Nexus 3 Rollator  200 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 07-Feb-18 

Human Care Fellow Classic High Rollator  

Product code # 88609  
130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 12-Jan-18 

Human Care Fellow Classic Small Rollator 

Product code #88509  
130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 12-Jan-18 
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Human Care Leia Indoor/Outdoor Rollator 

Model #70949 (Old Model #89627)   

Leia High 

Leia Medium  

Leia Low height  

150 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 10 Aug -15 

Independent Living Specialists 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Seat Walker 6” Standard with Bag 
140 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 29-Jul-25 

Independent Living Specialists Euro  Lite 

Carbon (5kg Frame Weight) Hero Medical 
130 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 29-Oct-24 

Independent Living Specialists Outdoor Lite 

Carbon Fibre Black HD Hero Medical 
204 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 29-Oct-24 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Fusion 2 in 1 Seat Walker - 

S13853 

130 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 13-Feb-24 

Independent Living Specialists Euro Lite 

Aluminium Low Hero Medical Seat Walker 

– S322126 

130 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 20-Sep-23 

Independent Living Specialists Euro Lite 

Carbon Fibre Low Hero Medical Seat 

Walker – S322125 

130 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 20-Sep-23 

Independent Living Specialists Euro Lite 

Aluminium Tall Hero Medical Seat Walker – 

S310834 

130 kg  
ISO 11199-2:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 13-Oct-22 

Independent Living Specialists Euro Lite 

Carbon Fibre Tall Hero Medical (5kg frame) 

Seat Walker – S310835 

130 kg 
ISO 11199-2:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 13-Oct-22 

Independent Living Specialists Outdoor Lite 

Carbon Fibre Tall Hero Medical Seat 

Walker Product Code S301673 

136 kg 
ISO 11199-2:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 08-Jul-21 

Independent Living Specialists Outdoor Lite 

Carbon Fibre Standard Hero Medical Seat 

Walker Product Code S21707 

136 kg 
ISO 11199-2:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 08-Jul-21 

Independent Living Specialists Outdoor Lite 

Aluminium Tall Hero Medical Seat Walker 

product codes Black–S301678 

Red-S301675 

136 kg 
ISO 11199-2:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 08-Jul-21 

Independent Living Specialists Outdoor Lite 

Aluminium Low Hero Medical Seat Walker 

product codes Black–S301679 

Red-S301676 

136 kg 
ISO 11199-2:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 08-Jul-21 

Independent Living Specialists Outdoor Lite 

Aluminium Standard Hero Medical Seat 

Walker product codes Black–S301677 Red-

S301674 

136 kg 
ISO 11199-2:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 08-Jul-21 



 

 

 

     

 

Author: Greg Paini  Page 30 of 110 

Date Created: 7 December 2009  Last Modified Date: 22nd January, 2026 

© Novita Children’s Services 2010   Novita  - Terms & Conditions of Use 

 

List of standards compliant equipment 
Novitatech Test Laboratory Last updated 22nd January, 2026 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Standard seat walker with 6“ 

wheels 

140 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 21-Jun-19 

Independent Living Specialists Nitro Fibre 

Rollator 

Product name change 19-Jan-21 

Independent Living Specialists S21707 

Hero Carbon Fibre Rollator 

135kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 18-Jun-19 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Ultra Light Rollator 
113 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 18-Jun-19 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Extra wide Tutor Plus forearm 

walker  

250 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 11-Jun-19 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Tutor Plus forearm walker  
200 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 11-Jun-19 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Quad seat walker with 8“ wheels 
140 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 06-Jun-19 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Travel lite portable outdoor seat 

walker 

140 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 04-Jun-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA1000L 

Carbon Fibre Rollator – Large Black 

KA1000M - Medium Black 

KA1000S - Small Black 

160 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 28-Oct-21 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA 353 HD 

Aluminium Heavy Duty Rollator with wheels 
250 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 19-Aug-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA365BD 

Deluxe Seat Walker 
136 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 29-May-19 

KCare Healthcare KA365M Rollator 225 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 29-May-13 

KCare Healthcare Equipment KA364SW 

Rollator  
120 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 15-May-13 

KCare Healthcare Equipment KA366 

Rollator  
120 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 15-May-13 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA365 

Rollator  
120 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 01-May-13 

Making Life Easy 

Making Life Easy X frame aluminium 

Rollator  
136 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 19-May-14 

Medifab NZ 

Flux Rollator, Size 1 60 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 6-Mar-12 

Flux Rollator, Size 3 75 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 6-Mar-12 

Medimart 
 

Medimart Classical Rollator Carbon Fibre 

BR0006 
150 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 29-May-25 
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Medimart Relaxation Rollator Carbon Fibre 

BR0001 
135 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 29-May-25 

Medimart Portable Rollator Walker 150 kg ISO 11199-2:2021 Full 5-May-25 

Mobility Plus Wheelchairs 

Mobility Plus Schuchmann Malte size 0 

Rollator  
20 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

ISO 11199-3:2005 
Full 17-Dec-15 

Mobility Plus Schuchmann Malte 

 size 1 Rollator 
30 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

ISO 11199-3:2005 
Full 17-Dec-15 

Mobility Plus Schuchmann Malte  

size 2 Rollator   
50 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

ISO 11199-3:2005 
Full 17-Dec-15 

Mobility Plus Schuchmann Malte 

 size 3 Outdoor Rollator  
75 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

ISO 11199-3:2005 
Full 17-Dec-15 

Mobility Plus Schuchmann Malte  

size 3 Rollator 
100 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

ISO 11199-3:2005 
Full 17-Dec-15 

Mobility Plus Schuchmann Malte  

size 4 Rollator  
75 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

ISO 11199-3:2005 
Full 17-Dec-15 

Mobility Plus Schuchmann Marcy   

size 0 Rollator   
20 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

ISO 11199-3:2005 
Full 17-Dec-15 

Mobility Plus Schuchmann Marcy   

size 0 Rollator 
20 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

ISO 11199-3:2005 
Full 17-Dec-15 

Mobility Plus Schuchmann Marcy   

size 1 Rollator 
30 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

ISO 11199-3:2005 
Full 17-Dec-15 

Mobility Plus Schuchmann Marcy   

size 0 Rollator   
50 kg 

ISO 11199-2:2005 

ISO 11199-3:2005 
Full 17-Dec-15 

Mobility Wholesale Distributors Pty Ltd 

Mobility Wholesale Distributors Page indoor 

rollator 
150 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 19- Aug-19 

Mobility Wholesale Distributors Carbon 

Rollator 
150 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 30-Jul-19 

Mobility Wholesale Distributors BRO202.02 

Rollator  
140 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 21-Mar-19 

Mobility Wholesale Distributors 

BRO202.02Y Rollator   
150 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 21-Mar-19 

Mobility Wholesale Distributors BRO201.02 

Rollator  
140 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 21-Mar-19 

Mobility Wholesale Distributors Freedom 

Healthcare BRO204X-HD Rollator  
230 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 07-Nov-18 

Mobility Wholesale Distributors Freedom 

Healthcare BRO204Y-HD Rollator 
230 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 07-Nov-18 

Mobility Wholesale Distributors Freedom 

Healthcare BRO204Z-HD Rollator  
230 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 07-Nov-18 

Mobility Wholesale Distributors Pty Ltd 

Freedom Healthcare BRO213 Gutter Arm 

Rollator   

200 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 18-Sept-18 
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Mobility Wholesale Distributors Freedom 

Healthcare BRO209HD Heavy Duty 

Rollator  

230 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 13-Sept-18 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Novis Healthcare Better Living Ultra 

compact folding wheeled walker  
136 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 14-Mar-18 

Novis Healthcare BLOO62 (HCT-9137) 

Rollator  
136 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 02-Nov-15 

Novis Healthcare Rollator MARL 8255 

Shopper Wheeled Walker 
170 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 30-Jun-14 

Novis Healthcare MARL 8149 Better Living 

6” Rollator with push down brakes  
130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 30-Jun-14 

Novis Healthcare  

MARL 8156 Smooth Glide rollator  
130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 30-Jun-14 

Novis Healthcare Rollator 7388 Budget 

Black  
130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 14-Jun-14 

Novis Healthcare  

MARL8187 All terrain walker (Rollator)  
130 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 14-Jun-14 

Ottobock Australia Pty Ltd 

Ottobock Australia Nuri Neo walker size 3 55 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 10-Feb-21 

Ottobock Australia Nuri Neo walker size 2 40 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 10-Feb-21 

Ottobock Australia Nuri Neo walker size 1 25 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 10-Feb-21 

Patterson Medical 

Ausmedic  

Rollator MFI-V4606 
125 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 5-Jun-14 

Ausmedic  

Rollator MFI-V4208  
100 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 5-Jun-14 

Ausmedic  

Rollator MFI- V4206  
125 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 5-Jun-14 

Ausmedic  

Rollator NOVMOBWAL70116  
225 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 5-Jun-14 

Ausmedic  

Rollator NOV-AC34H  
150 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 5-Jun-14 

Ausmedic  

Low Mack Bariatric walker NOV-AC34L  
150 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 18-Jul-14 

Peak Care Equipment Pty Ltd 

Peak Care Equipment Ellipse Deluxe Super 

Lite Carbon Fibre Rollator 
120 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 30-April-21 

Peak Care Equipment Carbonlite Rollator 120 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 16-Feb-21 

Peak Care Equipment  

Folding Rollator / walking aid Front wheels 

& glider to rear legs  

130 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 26-Sept-17 

Peak Care Equipment  

Folding Rollator / walking aid Front and 

Rear legs with tips  

130 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 26-Sept-17 
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Peak Care Equipment  

Indoor/ Outdoor Ellipse Superlite Carbon 

Fibre Rollator  

120 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 10-Sept-15 

Peak Care Equipment Indoor/Outdoor 

Ellipse Lite Aluminium Rollator  
135 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 10-Sept-15` 

Peak Care Equipment Indoor walker 

(Rollator)  
100 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 04-Jun-15 

Peak Care Equipment Rollator Ellipse 6” 

Wheels  
150 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 21-Aug-14 

Peak Care Equipment Rollator Ellipse 8” 

Wheels  
150 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 21-Aug-14 

Peak Care Equipment Rollator Ellipse 

Petite 6” Wheels 
150 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 21-Aug-14 

Peak Care Equipment Rollator Ellipse 8 

Wheels Tall  
150 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 21-Aug-14 

Peak Care Equipment Rollator Ellipse 

Petite 6” Wheels push down brakes  
150 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 21-Aug-14 

Peak Care Equipment  

Gutter Arm Rollator Ellipse 8”  
150 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 04-Jun-14 

Peak Innovative Healthcare 
 

Peak Innovative Healthcare 2 in 1 Rollator 135 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 30-Mar-23 

Performance Health 

Performance Health  

Days 2 in 1 Rollator  

(No Claim can be made that this product meets 

the requirements of a wheelchair or transit chair) 

160 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 12-June-18 

Performance Health Days KD1014 heavy 

duty rollator   
158 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 01-May-18 

Pharmequip 

Pharmaquip Heavy Duty Extra Wide 

PAB800 Rollator 
180kg 

ISO11199-2:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 22-Nov-21 

Rehab and Mobility Wholesalers 

Rehab and Mobility Wholesalers Genesis 

Extra Wide Rollator (Product code 

RM204WR-Z) 

200 kg 
ISO 11199-

2:2005(R2016) 
Full 12-Jul-21 

Rehab and Mobility Wholesalers Genesis 

Rollator (Product code RM204R-Z) 
200 kg 

ISO 11199-

2:2005(R2016) 
Full 12-Jul-21 

Rehab and Mobility Wholesalers Deluxe 

Bariatric Rollator product code VP187D 
204 kg 

ISO11199-2:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 07-Jul-21. 
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Rehab and Mobility Wholesalers Modula 

Rollator  

RM202B-Z 59cm seat height 

RM202C-Z 59cm seat height 

RM202R-Y 55cm seat height 

RM202P-Y 55cm seat height 

RM202R-X 50cm seat height 

RM202P-Y 50cm seat height 

150 kg 
ISO11199-2:2005 

(R2016) 
Full 07-Jul-21 

Rehab and Mobility Australia Aluminium 4 

Wheeled Walker 
133 kg ISO11199-2:2005 Full 06-Oct-16 

R & R Healthcare Equipment 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Ellipse 6 

Rollator  
150 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 04-Jun-14 

R & R Healthcare Heavy Duty Easyway  

Ultralight walker (Rollator)   
180 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 04-Jun-14 

R & R Healthcare Easyway Ultralight walker 

(Rollator) 
140 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 04-Jun-14 

Omni Healthcare 

Omni Healthcare  

Active Walker  
125 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 01-Jul -13 

Sunrise Medical 

Sunrise Medical BE07889T Be rolling 

Walker   
180 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 18-Mar-15 

Sunrise Medical 485B Bariatric rollator  227 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 22-Apr-13 

Sunrise Medical 480 HD rollator  170 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 22-Apr-13 

Unicare Health 

Unicare Health  

Duralite 6541 Rollator / Walking Frame 

Adult Tall and Adult size  

200 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 15-May-17 

Unicare Health Seat Walker / Rollator  

Product code 6970  
185 kg ISO 11199.2:2005 Full 19-Jan-15 

Unicare Health Rollator Cruiser  175 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 30-Sept-13 

Unicare Health Rollator Cruiser Grande  200 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 30-Sept-13 

Walk on Wheels 

Rollator FL Bariatric 140 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 20-Mar-12 

Rollator FL-0285A 120 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 13-Mar-12 

Rollator FL0288A 120 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 13-Mar-12 

Rollator FL-0253A 110 kg ISO 11199-2:2005 Full 13-Mar-12 
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WALKING TABLES/ GUTTER ARM ROLLATORS 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Forearm Walker 
180 kg ISO11199-3:2005 Full 21-May-20 

Apex Mobility 

Apex Mobility Rifton Dynamic Pacer size 1-

4 Gait trainer / Walking trainer 
113 kg 

ISO 11199-3:2005 

AS EN 12182:2015 
Full 26-Oct-21 

Freedom Healthcare 

Freedom Healthcare  

Genesis 3 BRO205  

Gutter Arm Walker  

200 kg ISO11199-3:2005 Full 30-Mar-15 

Freedom Healthcare  

BRO215 Titan patient walking tutor (walking 

table)  

200 kg ISO11199-3:2005 Full 20-Jun-14 

Freedom Healthcare  

BRO 214 walking tutor  
200 kg ISO11199-3:2005 Full 29-Jun-12 

BRO213 gutter arm rollator  130 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 15-Mar-12 

Human Care HC AB 

Human Care Tebel TW Trolley Walker 

Product Code # 23321  
125 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 16-Jan-18 

Human Care Carl-Oskar TW Trolley Walker 

Product code # 13325  
125 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 16-Jan-18 

Human Care Steffan RA Rollator  

Product Code # 42231 
125 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 16-Jan-18 

Human Care Rebel RA Rollator  

Product code # 22321   
125 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 12-Jan-18 

Human Care Carl-Oskar RA Rollator  

Product code # 12325 
125 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 12-Jan-18 

Human Care Svea Trolley Walker  

Product code# 53221  
150 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 12-Jan-18 

Human Care Staffan TW / GB High Trolley 

Walker product code #43221  
125 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 12-Jan-18 

Independent Living Specialists 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Extra wide Tutor Plus forearm 

walker  

250 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 11-Jun-19 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Tutor Plus forearm walker  
200 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 11-Jun-19 

Medix 21 Pty Ltd 

Rifton Pacer Gait Trainer  91 kg ISO11199-3:2005 Full 07-Oct-14 

Mobility Plus Wheelchairs 

Mobility Plus Schuchmann Malte Walker  75 kg ISO11199-3:2005 Full 02-Jul-13 

R82 Products Australia 
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R82 Products  

Crocodile walking frame  
 80 kg ISO11199-3:2005 Full 15-May-14 

R82 Products  

Crocodile walking frame  
 80 kg ISO11199-3:2005 Full 15-May-14 

R82 Products  

Mustang walking aid 
80 Kg ISO11199-3:2005 Full 15-May-14 

Patient Care Products 

Patient Care Products 

 PC3200 folding walking frame with 

accessory PC3500  

gutter-arm supports  

110 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 30-Mar-18 

Walk on Wheels 

Gutter arm Rollator  120 kg ISO 11199-3:2005 Full 13-Mar-12 
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CRUTCHES – FOREARM (ELBOW) 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Country Care Group 

Peak Care Forearm Crutches 10071N Sml 130 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 4-Apr-13 

Peak Care Forearm Crutches 10072N Med 130 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 4-Apr-13 

Peak Care Forearm Crutches 10073N Lge 130 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 4-Apr-13 

Peak Care Forearm crutches with 

anatomical grip  
130kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 4-Apr-13 

Country Care Group Forearm Crutches  130 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 18-Dec-12 

Freedom Healthcare 

Freedom CWF221 Forearm Crutches Adult 130 kg ISO 11134.1:2007 Full 26-Feb-13 

Freedom CWF222 Forearm Crutches Youth 130 kg ISO 11134.1:2007 Full 26-Feb-13 

Freedom CWF220 Forearm Crutches Tall  130 kg ISO 11134.1:2007 Full 26-Feb-13 

Home Medical Products Australia 

Home Medical Products Australia Forearm 

 Crutches Tall (height range 5’ 10ʺ - 6’6ʺ) 
150 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 27-Nov-17 

Home Medical Products Australia Forearm 

Crutches Adult (height range 5’ 2ʺ - 5’10ʺ)  
150 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 27-Nov-17 

Home Medical Products Australia Forearm 

Crutches Youth (height range 4’ 6ʺ - 5’2ʺ) 
150 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 27-Nov-17 

Home Medical Products Australia Switch 

Sticks Forearm Crutches   
100 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 19-Dec-16 

Home Medical Products Australia InMotion 

Forearm Elbow crutches (Pro Short)  
150 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 07-Aug-14 

Home Medical Products Australia InMotion 

Forearm Elbow crutches (Pro Standard)  
150 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 07-Aug-14 

Juvo Solutions Pty Ltd 

Juvo Solutions Pty Ltd Elbow Crutches 180 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 03-May-21 

Making Life Easy 

Making Life Easy Forearm Crutches  

(Adult and Tall Sizes)   
110 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 31-Oct-16 

Patient Care Products 

Patient Care Products Elbow Crutch 10081 110kg ISO 11334-1:1994 Full 24-Oct-03 

Peak Innovative Healthcare Supplies 
 

Peak Care Equipment Forearm Crutches, 

Plastic Cuff with Anatomical Grip - Large 
130 kg 

AS/NZS 

11334.1:2014 
Full 31-May-25 

Peak Care Equipment Forearm Crutches, 

Plastic Cuff - Large 
130 kg 

AS/NZS 

11334.1:2014 
Full 31-May-25 

Peak Innovative Healthcare Supplies 

Forearm Crutches, Plastic Cuff with 

Anatomical Grip 

100 kg 
AS/NZS 

11334.1:2014 
Full 20-Mar-25 

Performance Health 

Performance Health DAYCRU78046 

Ergonomic Grip Forearm Crutches   
160 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 08-Nov-18 
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Date 

Performance Health DAYCRU42186 

Forearm Crutches  
160 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 08-Nov-18 

Shoprider Australia 

Shoprider Aust. Forearm crutches 120 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 8-Jun-12 

Unicare Healthcare 

Unicare Health Ansa Elbow Crutch  125 kg EN 12182-2002 Full 24-Sep-13 

Unicare Health Ansa Elbow Crutch  150 kg EN 12182-2002 Full 24-Sep-13 

Unicare Health Ansa Elbow Crutch  175 kg EN 12182-2002 Full 24-Sep-13 
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CRUTCHES – UNDERARM (AXILLARY) 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aluminium 

underarm crutches   
135 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 19-Jan-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aluminium 

Underarm Crutches  
135 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 15-Dec-15 

Country Care 

Peak Care Equipment Underarm Crutches  130 kg 

ISO 11334.1:2007 

AS EN 12182-2015 

B.S. EN 1985:1999 

Full 17-Aug-17 

Country Care Steel heavy duty underarm 

crutches  
180 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 22-Apr-13 

Freedom Healthcare 

Freedom Healthcare CWF215 Aluminium 

underarm crutches – Platinum  
120 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 24-Apr-14 

Home Medical Products 

Home Medical Products Australia In Ltd 

InMotion Underarm crutch (Pro Short)  
150 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 7-Aug-14 

Home Medical Products Australia In Ltd 

InMotion Underarm crutch (Pro Standard)  
150 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 7-Aug-14 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

KCare Healthcare Solutions Forearm 

Crutch (KA343F) 
136 kg ISO 11334.1:2014 Full 24-Oct-24 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA342A 

Underarm Crutches Large - Grey 
140 kg 

ISO 11334.1:2007 

AS EN 12182-2015 

B.S. EN 1985:1999 

Full 20-May-19 

Peak Innovative Healthcare 

Peak Care Underarm Crutch - Large 130 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.4:1999 

(R2016) 

AS EN 12182-2015 

B.S. EN 1985:1999 

Full 31-May-25 

Performance Health 
 

Performance Health Days Aluminium 

Underarm Crutches – Youth  
136 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.1:2014 
Full 8-Nov-18 

Sunrise Medical 

Sunrise Medical BE3665PCP Aluminium 

Underarm Crutches  
136 kg 

B.S EN 1985:1999 

AS EN 12182-2002 

ISO 11334.1:2007 

Full 13-Feb-15 

Sunrise Medical 92-214-8 Alum underarm 

crutches 
136 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 19-Apr-13 

Sunrise Medical 60314B Steel underarm 

crutches  
250 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 19-Apr-13 

Unicare Health 



 

 

 

     

 

Author: Greg Paini  Page 40 of 110 

Date Created: 7 December 2009  Last Modified Date: 22nd January, 2026 

© Novita Children’s Services 2010   Novita  - Terms & Conditions of Use 

 

List of standards compliant equipment 
Novitatech Test Laboratory Last updated 22nd January, 2026 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Unicare Health Ansa Axilla Crutches  150 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 24-Sept-13 

Unicare Health Ansa Axilla Crutches  175 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 24-Sept-13 

Unicare Health Ansa Axilla Crutches  200 kg ISO 11334.1:2007 Full 24-Sept-13 
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WALKING STICK / CANE 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aucuro Pty Ltd 

Aucuro Pty Ltd Walking Cane 100 kg 
BS EN 1985:1999 

ISO 11334.1:2007 
Full 17-Oct-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Height Adjustable 

Walking Stick (WAS744300 & WAS744400) 
113 kg 

BS EN 1985:1999 

ISO11334.4:1999 

(R2016) 

Full 30-Jun-24 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Bariatric 

Walking Cane 
270 kg 

BS EN 1985:1999 

AS EN 12182:2015 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.4:1999 

(R2016) 

Full 12-Jul-21 

Country Care Group 

Country Care Group  

Crook handle cane MAWS8842  
130 kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 03-June-13 

Country Care Group 

 T Handle walking cane  
130 kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 03-June-13 

Hilton Beck Investments Pty Ltd 

IQ Walking Stick  90 kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 03-Apr-14 

HMR Healthcare 
 

HMR Healthcare Off-Set Cane (730-466) 136 kg 

BS EN 1985:1999 

AS EN 12182:2015 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.4:1999 

(R2016) 

Full 28-Mar-25 

HMR Healthcare 136 kg 

BS EN 1985:1999 

AS EN 12182:2015 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.4:1999 

(R2016) 

Full 28-Mar-25 

     

Home Medical Products Australia 

Home Medical Products Max Mobility 

Hiking Pole 
150 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 20-Dec-19 

Home Medical Products Ta-Da Chair 

(Folding Walking Stick)   
100 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 31-Oct-17 

Home Medical Products Folding Seat Stick  100 kg 
BS EN 1985:1999 

ISO11334.1:2007 
Full 01-Jun-15 

Home Medical Products Folding Pattern 

Cane to user weight  
125 kg 

BS EN 1985:1999 

ISO 11334.1:2007 
Full 18-May-15 

Home Medical Products Switch Stick  

(folding walking cane)  
125 kg 

BS EN 1985:1999 

ISO 11334.1:2007 
Full 12-May-15 
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Home Medical Products Walking Cane / 

Pole  
125 kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 23-Aug-13 

Home Medical Products Carbon fibre 

folding walking cane 
125 kg  BS EN 1985:1999 Full 01-Feb-13 

Home Medical Products Aluminium 

umbrella cane  
125 kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 24-Jan-13 

Home Medical Products Carbon Fibre 

Umbrella cane  
125 kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 24-Jan-13 

Home Medical Prod. Heavy duty walking 

cane  
150kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 14-Nov-12 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Small Quad 

Walking Cane(KA332) 
136 kg 

ISO 11334.4:1999 

(R2016) 
Full 02-Aug-21 

Making Life Easy 

Making Life Easy Telescopic Walking Cane  120 kg 
BS EN 1985:1999 

ISO 11334.1:2007 
Full 19-Jan-16 

Making Life Easy Foldable Walking Cane 120 kg 
BS EN 1985:1999 

ISO 11334.1:2007 
Full 19-Jan-16 

Peak Innovative Healthcare Supplies 
 

Peak Care Foldable Walking Cane – 

Reflector (AH02) 
120 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

11334.4:1999 

(R2016) 

Full 10-Jun-25 

Peak Care Quad Cane – Black - Large 130 kg ISO 11334-4:1999 Full 29-May-25 

Performance Health 

Performance Health JMC-2260 Quad Cane  113kg / 250 lbs ISO 11334-4:1999 Full 28-Nov-17 

Sunrise Medical 

Sunrise Medical BE1665P Walking Cane  100 kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 12-Jul-13 

Sunrise Medical BE1674 Walking Cane  100 kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 12-Jul-13 

Sunrise Medical BE1655 Walking Cane  127 kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 12-Jul-13 

Sunrise Medical BE1657 Walking Cane  127 kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 12-Jul-13 

Sunrise Medical Bariatric offset handle 

walking cane SBM-71066  
136 kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 03-Jun-13 

Sunrise Medical Uniforce Quad Walking 

Stick  
113 kg ISO 11334-4:1999 Full 26-Apr-13 

Technological Aids Limited 

Technological Aids Limited seQure Multi-

function cane short  
100kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 17-Jun-13 

Technological Aids Limited seQure Multi-

function cane Tall  
100kg BS EN 1985:1999 Full 17-Jun-13 

Valentine International Pty Ltd 

Valentine International Pty Ltd Folding and 

Non Folding Walking cane  
114 kg / 250 lbs 

BS EN 1985:1999 

ISO 11334.1:2007 
Full 08-Aug-18 
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FURNITURE / UTILITY CHAIRS 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Highback 

Chair with adjustable width and depth 
200 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

(R2016)   

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

(R2016)  

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

(R2016) 

Full 31-Jul-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire Maxi 

Day Chair 
250 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 19-Mar-20 

Ambassador Motion Furniture 

Ambassador Motion Furniture Recliner Chairs 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 21-Feb-19 - Premier A1  140 kg 

- Premier A2   160 kg 

- Premier A3 250 kg 

Ausmedic 

Patterson Medical Utility chair ZHI-ZH026  160 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full  13-Mar-14 

Patterson Medical High back chair ZHI-

ZH032   
160 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full  13-Mar-14 

Comseat Australia 

Comseat Australia Bariatric Patient Chair 400 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000  
Full 23-Sept-19 

Comseat Australia High Support Chair 

Alternative 
200 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 30-Aug-18 

Comseat Australia Bariatric patient chair 

Albany Fully adjustable  
300 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 13-Apr-15 

Comseat Australia Bariatric patient care 

chair (style 1)  
300 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 02-Apr-14 

Comseat Australia Bariatric patient care 

chair (style 2)  
300 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 02-Apr-14 

Comseat Australia Bariatric patient care 

chair  
400 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 02-Apr-14 

Drive Medical 

Drive Medical Power Assist Life Chair 

8501W  
150 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 22-Dec-14 

Drive Medical Power Assist Life Chair 

8706W  
150 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 22-Dec-14 

Enable Lifecare 
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Enable Lifecare Configura Comfort Chair  160 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 09-Aug-18 

FOR-DE Group 

FOR-DE Group Pty Ltd 200 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 04-Aug-22 

FOR-DE Group Pty Ltd Redgum Vittoria 

series Lift and Recline Chair. 

(Also available in the Florence range and 

Taranto series lift and recline chairs) 

160 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 23-Jun-21 

Freedom Healthcare 

Freedom Healthcare LSR535 day care chair  160 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

4688.3:2000 
Full 23-Apr-14 

Independent Living Specialists 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Low Back Bariatric Day Chair 
210 kgs AS/NZS.2 and 3 Full 29-Jul-25 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Pressure Relieving Highback Chair 
205 kg 

AS/NZS 

4688.2:2000(R2016) 

AS/NZS 

4688.3:2000(R2016) 

AS/NZS 

4688.4:2000(R2016) 

Full 08-May-25 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Legrest 
200 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 16-Mar-23 

Independent Living Specialists Royale Air 

Pressure Relieving Lift Chair 
160 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 23-May-22 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Mayfair twin motor recliner chair 
150 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 17-Feb-22 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Chadwick lift chair (S19400 quad motor) 
150 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 24-Nov-20 

Independent Living Specialists Royal 

Medical Mini Chadwick Lift Chair 
150 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 17-Jul-19 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Mayfair Spacesaver select single 

motor recliner chair 

150 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 17-Jul-19 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Mayfair select single motor recliner 

chair 

150 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 17-Jul-19 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Premium bariatric low back utility 

chair 

200 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 27-Jun-19 
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Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical low back utility chair 
200 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 27-Jun-19 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Bariatric high back chair 
210 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 25-Jun-19 

Juvo Solutions 

Juvo Solutions Bariatric Rehab Chair  425 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 5-Dec-14 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

K Care Healthcare Solutions High Back 

Pressure Chair 18030 
250 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

(R2016) AS/NZS 

4688.3:2000(R2016) 

Full 24-Dec-23 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Desk Utility 

chair product codes: KA586KDDG05 

KA586KDDV03 

200 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 01-Dec-21 

K Care Murray Bridge High Back Chair – 

Product Code 18002HAF60 
250 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 04-Nov-21 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Fusion Comfort 

Standard General Purpose High Back Day 

Chair 

200 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 09-Nov-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Fusion High 

back chair model 18040H Comfort High back 

chair 

250 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 20-Jul-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Fusion Comfort 

Std General Purpose High back day chair 
110 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 03-June-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 18101 KD 

Perching Stool 
110 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 14-May-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions HiLite Chair  200 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 05-Aug-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Utility Chair 200 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2;2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 07-Apr-20 

KCare Healthcare Equipment KA582 Utility 

chair  
160 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2;2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 14-Jan-14 

KCare Healthcare Equipment KA586 Utility 

chair  
160 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2;2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 13-Jan-14 

KCare Healthcare Equipment KA582M 

Utility Chair   
160 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2;2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 13-Jan-14 

Lifecare Furniture 

Lifecare Furniture Kobe Furniture Chair 

(dining) 
120 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2;2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 25-Feb-14 

Patient Care Products 
 

Patient Care Products Utility High Back Chair 

(PC7401) 
175 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2-2000 

(R2016)    

AS/NZS 4688.3-2000 

(R2016) 

Full 28-Feb-23 

Performance Health 
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Performance Health Days Kitchen Perching 

Stool HOM549B 
120 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2;2000 

(2016) 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

(2016) 

 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

(2016) 

Full 30-Jun-24 

Performance Health Days Overbed Table 15 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 14-Feb-23 

Performance Health High Back Chair  160 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2;2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 27-Aug-18 

Performance Health High Utility Chair  160 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2;2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 27-Aug-18 

Pride Mobility 

Pride Mobility Meuris MC-S Club Recliner 

Chair 
125 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2;2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 27-Oct-17 

R & R Healthcare Equipment 

R & R healthcare Equipment Fusion Chair 

(Aluminium Frame) 
200 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2;2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 15-Jan-20 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Fusion High 

Back Chair 
250 kg   

AS/NZS 4688.2;2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 31-Jan-17 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Murray Bridge 

Low Back Chair (45 cm seat width)  
250 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2;2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 28-Jun-16 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Kingston Mobile 

utility chair with drop-side arms 
130 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

AS/NZS 4688.2-2000 
Full 14-Apr-16 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Fusion high 

back chair  
250 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2;2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 05-Jan-16 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Kingston 

Aluminium Frame chair (52 cm seat width)  
200 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 15-Jun-15 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Kingston Steel 

Frame Chair (45cm seat width) 
160 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 29-May-15 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Evolution range  

 Air comfort chair  
145 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 24-Feb-14 

Watercomfort Company 

Watercomfort Company 600 Dual Motor 

Power Lift recliner comfort chair  
150 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2;2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 28-Nov-14 

Watercomfort Company Tilt Bed Rider 

comfort chair model BE6000  
140 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2;2000  

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.4:2000 

Full 28-Nov-14 
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AIR COMFORT CHAIRS 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Posture Pro 

Plus Chair 
140 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 22-Jul-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Cove Chair 160 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 4-Aug-21 

Aidacare Aspire Mobile Shell Chair   135 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

7176.1:2015 

AS/NZS ISO 

7176.3:2015 

AS 3695.5:1998 

AS/NZS ISO 

7176.8:2015 

 & AS/NZS 3973:2009 

CLAUSES 6,8,9 & 10 

Full 22-Jun-16 

Aidacare Aspire Air Chair   180 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

7176.1:2015 

AS/NZS ISO 

7176.3:2015 

AS 3695.5:1998 

AS/NZS ISO 

7176.8:2015 

 & AS/NZS 3973:2009 

CLAUSES 6,8,9 & 10 

Full 25-Jul-16 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

K Care Healthcare Solutions AC29112 

Standard V2 Electric Air Comfort chair 
180 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 31-May-21 

K Care Healthcare Solutions AC59113 Daily 

Air Comfort chair 
180 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 06-Apr-21 

K Care Healthcare Solutions AC59216 V2 

Air Comfort chair (with Lustrell upholstery) 
180 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 23-Mar-21 

K Care Healthcare Solutions AC59211 

Standard V2 Air Comfort chair with Lustrell 

upholstery  

180 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 23-Mar-21 

K Care Healthcare Solutions AC59441 

Standard V2 Air Comfort chair with 

alternating air overlay 

180 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 23-Mar-21 

K Care Healthcare Solutions AC59116 V2 

Air Comfort chair 
180 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 23-Mar-21 

K Care Healthcare Solutions AC59115 V2 

Maxi Air Comfort chair 
300 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 18-Nov-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions AC59114 V2 

Air Comfort chair 
180kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 26-Oct-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions AC59111 V2 

Air Comfort chair 
180 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 13-Oct-20 
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ACTIVITY / POSTURE CHAIRS  

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Mobility Plus 

Mobility Plus Madita Fun Mobile Activity 

chair 
50 kg AS EN 12182:2002 Full 29-Aug-14 

CAP Furniture 

CAP Furniture JAC Mobile Posture chair 100 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 7-Nov-14 

CAP Furniture Upholstered Posture Chair 100 kg 
AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 7-Nov-14 
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OTHER ASSISTIVE FURNITURE 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Cap Furniture 

Cap Furniture 

Prone Standing Frame 
50 kg 

AS EN 12182:2015 

AS/NZS ISO 

7176:2015 

Full 21-Dec-18 

Cap Furniture 

Step Block 

410 W x 345 D x 200 H 

200 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 22-Dec-15 

Independent Living Specialists 

Independent Living Specialists  

Padded Adjustable Stool/Legrest 
205 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2  

and 3 
Full 18-Dec-25 
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BEDSIDE COMMODES 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Active Medical Supplies 

Active Medical Supplies 7952 Bedside 

commode  
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 23-May-11 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Aspire Deluxe bedside commode  160 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

AS/NZS 4688.2-

2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3-

2000 

Full 20-Mar-18 

Aidacare Aspire Classic Bedside Commode  125 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

AS/NZS 4688.2-

2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3-

2000 

Full 20-Mar-18 

Ausmedic (Patterson Medical) 

Ausmedic Bedside Commode  110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 08-Aug-14 

Ausmedic Bedside Commode  

NOV-COM71137  
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-Jun-14 

Freedom Healthcare  

Freedom Healthcare J 

BA500 Bedside commode Luxury  
160 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 23-Apr-14 

Freedom Healthcare  

JBA500 Bedside commode  
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 18-Nov-12 

Juvo Solutions 

Juvo Solutions 3000 Economy bedside 

Commode 
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 15-May-20 

KCare Healthcare Solutions 

K Care Healthcare Standard Tilt & Recline 

Home Commode KA1016 
160 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 28-May-25 

K Care Healthcare Eco bedside commode 

with back rest 

Product code 12085 Fawn 

Product code 12086 Grey 

150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 12-Aug-20 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Novis Healthcare Better Living Bedside  

Commode Chair 
110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Jul-14 

R&R Healthcare Equipment 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Deluxe 

Bedside Commode (52 cm width)  
250 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 15-Sept-15 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Static 

Bedside Commode chair  
110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Jun-14 

UniCare Health 
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Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Unicare Health 

 Bedside Commode  
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-Oct-16 

MOBILE SHOWER CHAIR/COMMODES 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 
Cert. Date 

4Healthcare Pty Ltd 

4Healthcare 4H413 Mobile Shower  

Commode with swing up weight bearing 

foot platform  

180 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Sept-18 

4Healthcare 4H420 Self-Propelled Mobile 

Shower / Commode Chair  
180 kg  AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 31-Jul-18 

4Healthcare Pty Ltd Mobile Shower Chair 

Commode model 4H414  
180 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-Dec-17 

4Healthcare Pty Ltd Tilt in Space Mobile 

Shower Chair Commode model 4H415G  
182 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Nov-17 

Able Rehab 

Able Rehab B7020S Mobile Shower 

Commode 
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 20-Feb-13 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Electric Tilt 

in Space Shower Commode 
250 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009  26-Oct-23 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire self-

propelled mobile shower commode 530 mm 

wide weight bearing foot platform  

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 23-Jul-18 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment aspire Self-

propelled mobile shower commode 600mm 

wide swing away leg rests  

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 20-Jul-18 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire Tilt 

in space mobile shower commode 530 mm 

wide swing away leg rests  

250 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 17-Jul-18 

Aidacare Healthcare Mobile Aspire Mobile 

Shower / Commode 605 mm wide sliding 

weight bearing foot platform  

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-Jul-18 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Mobile Shower 

Commode 605 mm wide with sliding weight 

bearing foot platform 

400 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-Jul-18 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Mobile shower 

commode 535 mmm wide with swing away 

footrests  

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-Jul-18 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Mobile shower 

commode 535 mm wide with weight bearing 

foot plate  

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Jul-18 
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Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Bariatric Mobile 

Shower Commode  
350 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 12-Jun-18 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Community  

BTC068010 Mobile Shower Commode 

Attendant Propelled  

136 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Jan-17 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Community  

BTC068020 Mobile Shower Commode  

Self-Propelled  

136 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Jan-17 

Alphacare 

Alphacare Smik B4040S Mobile Shower / 

Commode Chair (460mm wide)  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 31-Jul-18 

Apex Mobility 

Apex Mobility Rifton HTS Tilt in space 

mobile shower chair / commode 
68 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

AS/NZS4688 parts 2 

&.3 - 2000 

Full 27-Sept-21 

Broda Seating 

Broda Seating  

CS385 Tilt Recliner shower commode       
182 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 21-Jun-13 

Crescent Healthcare 

Crescent Mobile Shower Chair Commode  200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 1-Nov-12 

Juvo Mobile shower chair CR1525-65D 400 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Sep-11 

Juvo mobile shower chair CR1525-60  300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Sep-11 

Juvo mobile shower chair CR1525-65,  300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Sep-11 

Juvo mobile shower chair CR1525-55 300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Sep-11 

Juvo mobile shower chair CR1525-50 300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Sep-11 

Crescent Healthcare mobile shower chair, 

sliding foot 
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 15-Jun-11 

Freedom Healthcare 

Freedom Healthcare  

HBA350 Mobile shower chair/commode  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 01-Jun-12 

Freedom Healthcare  

HBA353 Mobile shower chair/commode  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 01-Jun-12 

Freedom Healthcare   

HBA355 Mobile shower chair/commode  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 01-Jun-12 

Hills Healthcare  

Hills Healthcare KF11507 Mobile Shower 

Chair / Commode  
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 09-Jan-14 

Hills Healthcare KA112S Mobile Shower 

chair / Commode  
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 09-Jan-14 

Hills Healthcare KA114S Mobile Shower 

Chair / Commode  
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 08-Jan-14 

Hills Healthcare KA120SR Mobile Shower 

Chair / Commode  
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 08-Jan-14 

Hills Healthcare KA123S Mobile Shower / 

Commode  
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 08-Jan-14 
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Hills Healthcare KF11204 mobile commode 

/ shower chair 
195kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Aug-12 

Hills Healthcare KF11205 mobile commode 

/ shower chair 
210kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Aug-12 

Hills Healthcare KF11403 mobile commode 

/ shower chair 
195kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Aug-12 

Hills Healthcare KF11404 mobile commode 

/ shower chair 
210kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Aug-12 

Hills Healthcare KA112S65 mobile 

commode / shower chair 
300kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 03-Aug-12 

Hills Healthcare KA114S65 mobile 

commode / shower chair 
300kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 03-Aug-12 

Hills Healthcare KA112S50 mobile 

commode / shower chair 
150kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 01-Aug-12 

Hills Healthcare KA114S50 Mobile shower 

chair 
150kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 01-Aug-12 

Hills Healthcare K-Care 

 mobile commode / shower chair KA114S 
120 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 03-Feb-11 

Hills Healthcare K-Care  

mobile commode / shower chair KA112S  
120 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 03-Feb-11 

Hills Healthcare K-Care  

mobile commode / shower chair KA120S 
120 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 03-Feb-11 

Home Medical Products Australia 

Home Medical Products Australia Delta 

SC1 Mobile shower commode  
136 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 21-Dec-16 

Invacare Australia 

Invacare Australia Ocean Dual VIP Ergo XL 

directional lock Mobile Shower Chair / 

Commode 

150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 29-May-19 

Invacare Australia Ocean Ergo XL 24” Self-

Propelled directional lock Mobile Shower 

Chair / Commode 

180 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 29-May-19 

Invacare Australia Ocean Ergo XL 

directional lock Mobile Shower Chair / 

Commode 

180 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 29-May-19 

Invacare Australia Ocean Dual VIP Ergo 

Mobile Shower Chair / Commode 
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 29-May-19 

Invacare Australia Ocean VIP Ergo Mobile 

Shower Chair / Commode 
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 29-May-19 

Invacare Australia 

 Ocean VIP Mobile shower chair/ commode 
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 24-Apr-14 

Invacare Australia  

Ocean VIP Dual adjust Mobile shower 

chair/commode  

150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 24-Apr-14 

Juvo Solutions 
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Juvo Solutions JH 4251A Mobile Shower 

Commode 
220 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 12-Dec-23 

JuvoSolutions JH4046-1 Mobile Shower 

Commode 
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 18-Jun-14 

Juvo Solutions Bariatric mobile shower 

chair / commode 510 mm wide  
300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Mar-14 

Juvo Solutions Bariatric mobile shower 

chair / commode 560 mm wide  
300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Mar-14 

Juvo Solutions Bariatric mobile shower 

chair / commode 610 mm wide  
300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Mar-14 

Juvo Solutions Bariatric mobile shower 

chair / commode 660 mm wide  
300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Mar-14 

Juvo Solutions JH4066 Mobile Shower 

Commode self-propelled  
300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Jul-14 

Juvo Solutions JH4051 Mobile Commode 

 self-propelled  
300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Jul-14 

Juvo Solutions JH4056 Mobile Commode  

self-propelled  
300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Jul-14 

Juvo Solutions JH4061 Mobile Commode  

self-propelled  
300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Jul-14 

Juvo Solutions JH2046-1 & JH2041A-1  

Mobile shower commode Attendant 

propelled   

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Jul-14 

Juvo Solutions JH4051A-1 Self-propelled 

mobile shower commode (51 cm seat width 

adjustable height) 

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 11-Mar-21 

Juvo Solutions JH5046-TAR Mobile Shower 

Commode Attendant propelled gas strut tilt 

and recline  

225 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 26-Mar-18 

Juvo Solutions JH5061E Mobile Shower 

Commode 610 mm wide, attendant 

propelled, electric strut tilt  

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Jan-18 

Juvo Solutions JH5051E Mobile Shower 

Commode 510 mm wide, attendant 

propelled, electric actuator tilt function  

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Jan-18 

Juvo Solutions JH5041E Mobile Shower 

Commode 410 mm wide, attendant 

propelled, electric actuator and gas strut tilt 

function  

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 23-Jan-18 

Juvo Solutions JH5046E Mobile Shower 

Commode, 460 mm wide, attendant 

propelled, electric actuator and gas strut tilt 

function  

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 23-Jan-18 

Juvo Solutions JH5061 Mobile Shower 

Commode 610 wide, attendant propelled, 

Gas Strut Tilt  

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 19-Jan-18 
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Juvo Solutions JH4151 Mobile Shower 

Commode (Self Propelled folding frame)  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 30-Oct-17 

Juvo Solutions JH2051-1  

Mobile shower commode 
300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 28-Sept-17 

Juvo Solutions JH2146 Mobile Shower 

Commode  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 28-Sept-17 

Juvo Solutions JH5041 Mobile Shower 

Commode (with tilt function )  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 28-Sept-17 

Juvo Solutions JH5046 Height Adjustable 

Mobile Shower Commode  

with tilt function  

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 07-Dec-15 

Juvo Solutions JH2036 Attendant Propelled 

Shower Chair/Commode 

 (Child Size)  

136 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 19-Oct-15 

Juvo Solutions JH1071 Attendant Propelled 

Mobile Shower Commode  

710 mm wide  

400 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 07-Jul-15 

Juvo Solutions JH1046H & JH1041-1 

attendant propelled mobile shower 

commode  

175 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 18-Jun-15 

Juvo Solutions JH2046H Attendant 

Propelled Mobile Shower Commode  
175 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 18-Jun-15 

Juvo Solutions JH5051 Tilt in Space Mobile 

Shower Commode  
300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 12-Feb-15 

Juvo Solutions JH5046 Tilt-in-Space 

attendant propelled mobile shower 

commode 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 28-Jul-14 

Juvo Solutions JH4146 Self-propelled 

folding mobile shower commode  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 28-Jul-14 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Mobile 

KA114S-RA and KA11507-RA Shower 

Commode  

200 kg 
AS/NZS 

3973:2009(R2016) 
Full 6-Mar-23 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA222AAHD 

Heavy Duty Shower Stool 
200 kg 

AS/NZS 

3973:2009(R2016) 
Full 30-May-22 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA115065 

Maxi Electric tilt in space Mobile Shower 

Commode 

 

Also available 50mm narrower version 

Model KA11506 

300 kg 
AS/NZS 

3973:2009(R2016) 
Full 26-May-21 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA115065 

Bariatric Mobile Shower Chair / Commode 

650mm wide 

Product also available 600 mm wide 

Product code KA11506 

300 kg 
AS/NZS 

3973:2009(R2016) 
Full 04-Jan-21 
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K Care Healthcare Solutions KA11512 Tilt 

in space Mobile Shower Commode 
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 11-Sept-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA11507-HA 

height adjustable tilt in space mobile 

shower commode 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 27-Jul-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA120SR- HA 

self-propelled Mobile shower 

chair/commode 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 23-Jul-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA114S-HA 

height adjustable transit mobile shower 

commode 

200kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 23-Jul-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA112 S 

Mobile Shower Commode 445 mm wide 
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 27-May-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA114S-

REHAB Mobile Shower Commode 
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 22-May-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA120SR – 

REHAB Mobile Shower Commode  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 22-May-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA112S50 

Transit Mobile Shower Commode 500 mm 

wide 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 21-May-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA123S Self 

Propelled Mobile shower chair / commode 

with sliding weight bearing foot platform 

(445 mm width) 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 20-Jan-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions   

KA 113S50 Transit Mobile Shower Chair / 

Commode (500 mm width) 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 30-Jan-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions   

KA 113S Transit Mobile Shower Chair / 

Commode (445 mm width) 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 30-Jan-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA 123S50 

Self Propelled Mobile Shower Chair / 

Commode (500 mm width) 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 20-Jan-20 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

KA120SJ Self Propelled Mobile Shower 

Chair / Commode (400 mm width) 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 19-Dec-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

KA120SR50 Self Propelled Mobile Shower 

Chair / Commode (500 mm width) 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 18-Dec-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

KA120SR Self Propelled Mobile Shower 

Chair / Commode (445mm width) 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 18-Dec-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

KA120SR60 Self Propelled Mobile Shower 

Chair / Commode (600 mm width) 

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 21-Nov-19 
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K Care Healthcare Solutions 

KA120SR55 Self Propelled Mobile Shower 

Chair / Commode (550 mm width) 

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 20-Nov-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

KA120SR65 Self Propelled Mobile Shower 

Chair / Commode  

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 20-Nov-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

KA116S Transit Mobile Shower Chair / 

Commode  

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-Oct-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

KA114SJ Transit Mobile Shower Chair / 

Commode (400 mm width) 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-Sept-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

KA114S Self Propelled Mobile Shower 

Chair / Commode (445 mm width) 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Sept-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

KA114S50 Transit Mobile Shower Chair / 

Commode  

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-Sept-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

KA130S Self Propelled Mobile Shower 

Chair / Commode (445 mm width) 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-Sept-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA112S65 

Mobile Shower Toilet Chairs, Transit Metal 

Slide out footplates with lift out arms 65 cm 

width 

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 03-May-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA112S60 

Mobile Shower Toilet Chairs, Transit Metal 

Slide out footplates with lift out arms 60 cm 

width 

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 03-May-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA112S55 

Mobile Shower Toilet Chairs, Transit Plastic 

Slide out footplates with lift out arms 60 cm 

width 

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 03-May-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA114S55 

Mobile Shower Chair/Commode with Swing 

away footrests 55 cm width 

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-May-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA112S5S 

Mobile Shower Chair / Commode with 

sliding non-weight bearing footrests 55cm 

width 

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-May-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA114S65 

Mobile shower/commode chair with swing 

away footplate 

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 18- Apr-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA112S65 

Mobile shower/commode chair with slide 

out footplate 

300 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 18- Apr-19 
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K Care Healthcare Solutions KA114S55 – 

55 cm wide transit Mobile Shower 

Commode with swing away footrests and 

removable arms 

225 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Mar-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA114S60 – 

60 cm wide transit Mobile Shower 

Commode with swing away footrests and 

removable arms  

225 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Mar-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA112S55 – 

55 cm wide transit Mobile Shower 

Commode with slide out footrests and 

removable arms  

225 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Mar-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA112S60 – 

60cm wide transit Mobile Shower 

Commode with slide out footrests and 

removable arms 

225 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Mar-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KF11507 

Mobile Shower Commode Chair  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 12-Feb-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions, Tubalco 

Transit mobile Shower Commode. Model 

00-962, Teen, width 400mm, swing away 

footrests, swing up arms  

100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13- Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Solutions, Tubalco 

Transit Mobile Shower Commode 00-967B, 

width 360mm, Swing away footrests, flat 

arms  

100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13- Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Solutions, Tubalco 

Transit Mobile Shower Commode 961TC, 

width 360mm, Tilt, Swing Away Leg Rests, 

Swing up Locking Arms  

100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Solutions, Tubalco Self 

Propelled Mobile Shower Commode 00-

966,  

width 320mm, Swing Away footrests, Flat 

Arms  

100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13- Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Solutions, Tubalco Self 

Propelled Mobile Shower Commode 00-

966B, width 360mm, Swing away footrests, 

Flat Arms  

100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13- Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Solutions, Tubalco Self 

Propelled Mobile Shower Commode, 00-

946, Teen, width 400mm, swing away 

footrests, flat arms  

100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13- Jun-18 
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K Care Healthcare Solutions, Tubalco Self 

Propelled Mobile Shower Commode 00-

980-65, width 650mm swing away footrests, 

swing up locking arms 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13- Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Solutions, Tubalco Self 

Propelled Mobile Shower Commode 00-

950F, width 445mm and 460 mm, foldable 

with swing away footrests and swing up 

loop arms 

125 kg  AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13- Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Solutions, Tubalco Self 

Propelled Mobile Shower Commode 00-

980, width 550mm. Swing away footrests 

and swing up locking arms  

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13- Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Solutions, Tubalco Self 

Propelled Mobile Shower Commode 00-

980-60, width 600mm, swing way footrests, 

swing up locking arms  

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13- Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Solutions, Tubalco 

Transit Mobile Shower Commode 961TR, 

Width 400mm, Tilt and Recline, swing away 

footrests, swing up locking arms 

100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Solutions, Tubalco 

Paediatric Mobile Shower Commode 00-

967 

100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 08- Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA113S 

Mobile Shower Commode (removable back 

rest) 

160 kg  AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 26-Mar-18 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA123S 

Mobile Shower Commode (removable back 

rest) 

160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 26-Mar-18 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA114 SR 

Mobile Shower Commode (Removable 

backrest) 

160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-Jan-18 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA112SR 

(Removable backrest) 
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-Jan-18 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA120SR 

Mobile Shower Commode (removable 

backrest) 

160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-Jan-18 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA118SAHF 

Mobile Shower commode, no struts  
160 kg   AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 26-May-14 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA118 

Mobile shower commode & tilt  
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-May-14 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA112S 

Mobile Shower Chair / Commode  
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 09-Jan-14 

Making Life Easy 

Making Life Easy Mobile Shower Commode  110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 16-Apr-13 
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Mobility Plus 

Mobility Plus  

Boris Mobile shower chair / commode - 

Size 0  

, 60 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 29-Aug-14 

Mobility Plus  

Boris Mobile shower chair / commode - 

Size 4a  

150kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 29-Aug-14 

Novis Healthcare 

Novis Healthcare 80229405 Etac Swift-

Mobil-2 Attendant Propelled Mobile Shower 

Commode 

160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-Apr-20 

Novis Healthcare 80229408 Etac Swift 

Mobil-2 Self Propelled Mobile Shower 

Commode 

160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-Apr-20 

Novis Healthcare 80229412 Etac Swift 

Mobil-2 Tilt in space Attendant Propelled 

Mobile Shower Commode 

160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-Apr-20 

Novis Healthcare Etac Clean Self-Propelled 

Mobile shower chair/commode Product 

code # 80229210 

130 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-May-19 

Novis Healthcare Etac Clean Attendant 

propelled Mobile shower chair/commode 

Product code # 80229216 

130 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-May-19 

Novis Healthcare Better Living Mobile 

Shower Commode Chair  
136 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 28-Aug-18 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 80209208 Etac 

Clean Mobile Shower Commode 
130kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Jul-14 

Novis Healthcare 

Mobile shower chair / commode 

(Model – Clean)  

130 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 17-Sep-10 

Novis Healthcare Mobile shower chair / 

commode 

(Model – Swift) 

135 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 17-Sep-10 

Novis Healthcare Mobile shower chair / 

commode (Model – Swift tilt) 
135 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 17-Sep-10 

Ottobock 

Otto bock Tilt in Space Commode 150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Mar-10 

Otto bock 46cm platform self- propelled 

commode 
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 16-Feb-10 

Otto bock 60cm footplate commode 200 kg   AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Jan-10 

Otto bock 60cm platform commode 400 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 16-Nov-09 

Otto bock 53cm platform commode 150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 16-Nov-09 
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Otto bock 46cm footplate commode 150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 16-Nov-09 

PME Group 

PME Group Seahorse Plus Mobile Shower 

Commode  
100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 01-Aug-18 

Paragon Mobility 

Paragon Mobility Self-Propelled mobile 

shower chair / commode  
113 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-May-14 

Paragon Mobility Attendant propelled 

mobile shower chair / commode to  
113 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-May-14 

Paragon Mobility Raz Tilt Mobile Shower 

Chair/Commode  
136 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-Nov-12 

Paragon Mobility Raz Mobile Shower 

Chair/Commode  
136 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-Nov-12 

Peak Care Equipment 

Peak Care Equipment  

XXL Mobiles shower chair / commode 
325 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 08-Jul-14 

Polymedic 

Polymedic 

 Deluxe Model IR100  
125 kg  AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Oct-10 

Polymedic Model IR 201 125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Oct-10 

Polymedic Standard mobile shower chair 

Model lR201 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Oct-10 

Polymedic Deluxe mobile shower chair 

Model IR100 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Oct-10 

RAZ Design 

RAZ Design Inc. ART Attendant Rotational 

Tilt Mobile Shower Commode 
160 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 22-April-21 

RAZ Design AP 600 Bariatric Attendant 

Propelled Mobile Shower Commode 
275 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 22-April-21 

RAZ Design SP 600 Bariatric Self- 

Propelled Mobile Shower Commode 
275 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 22-April-21 

RAZ Design Zum-SP (Self Propelled) 

Mobile Shower Commode 
160 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 22-April-21 

RAZ Design Zum-AP (Attendant Propelled) 

Mobile Shower Commode 
160 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 22-Apri-21 

RAZ Design AP (Attendant Propelled) 

Mobile Shower Commode 
185 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 21-Apr-20 

RAZ Designs SP (Self Propelled) Mobile 

Shower Commode  
185 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 21-Apr-20 

RAZ Designs AT Tilt (Attendant Tilt) Mobile 

Shower Commode 
185 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 21-Apr-20 

RAZ Designs Jaz-SP Mobile Shower 

Commode 

182 kg 

400.4 lbs 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-Dec-19 

RAZ Designs Jaz-AP Attendant Propelled 

Mobile Shower Commode 

182 kg 

400.4 lbs 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-Dec-19 
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RAZ Designs Inc. Z360 Attendant propelled 

tilt-in-space Mobile shower chair / 

commode  

275 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 30-May-19 

RAZ Designs Inc.  

Raz-CAT Z303 Attendant Propelled tilt in 

space mobile shower commode  

136 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 10-Jul-18 

RAZ Designs Inc.  

Raz Z300 Attendant propelled 

 Tilt-in-space mobile shower commode  

158 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 10-Jul-18 

Roark Design Ltd 

Roark Design Heavy Duty Shower Chair 200 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 18-Feb-25 

Roark Design Ltd Mobile Shower 

Wheelchair – Side Opening 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 27-Jul-21 

Roark Design Ltd Mobile Shower 

Wheelchair 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 16-Mar-21 

Shower Buddy 

Shower Buddy SB6c Mobile Shower 

Commode 
200 kg 

AS/NZS 

3973:2009(R2016) 
Full 06-Oct-21 

Tubalco Manufacturing 

Tubalco Manufacturing Model 00-950 Self 

Propelled Mobile Shower Commode  
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 01-Sept-16 

Tubalco Manufacturing Model 00-948 Self 

Propelling Mobile Shower Commode  
100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Aug-16 

Tubalco Manufacturing Model 961TR 

Mobile Shower Commode  
100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Aug-16 

Tubalco Manufacturing Adult Tilt and 

Recline Mobile Shower Commode Model 

960TR   

100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 07-Jul-16 

Tubalco Manufacturing Mobile Shower 

Commode Chair Model 00—970-65  
300kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 15-Mar-16 

Tubalco Manufacturing Model 00-940 

Mobile Shower Commode 
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 19-Feb-16 

Tubalco Manufacturing 960T-50 (500 mm 

width) Tilting mobile shower chair commode  
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 18-Mar-14 

Tubalco Manufacturing 00-960A tilting 

Mobile Shower Commode  
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Feb-14 

Tubalco Manufacturing 961T Teen tilt 

Mobile Shower Commode  
100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Feb-14 

Tubalco Manufacturing Model 00-920AF 

Fold Swing away mobile shower commode  
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Feb-14 

Tuki Design Co. Pty Ltd 

Tuki Design Co. Pty Ltd Lightweight 

Mobiles Shower chair/commode 
120 kg 

AS/NZS 

3973:2009(R2016) 
Full 19-Oct-20 

Walk on Wheels 
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Walk on Wheels Mobile Shower chair / 

commode  
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 12-Jan-15 

Walk on Wheels Mobile Shower chair  115 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 01-Jun-12 
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Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Maxi Static 

Shower Chair 
310 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-Aug-18 

Ausmedic 

Patterson Medical Shower Chair JAN-

70495 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 24-Feb-14 

Award Brands 

Award Brands Folding shower seat SPS-

731 
100 kg AS 3973:2009 Full 14-Dec-10 

Crescent Healthcare 

Crescent Healthcare CR1502 shower chair 200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 01-Nov-13 

Crescent Healthcare Shower Chair (Care-

Assist CR1518A, Ansa 1312, Care-Quip 

B4002-AS), 

200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 31-Oct-13 

Crescent Healthcare CR1518 shower chair 175 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 30-Oct-13 

Crescent Healthcare shower chair 150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-Jun-11 

Country Care Group 

Country Care Group Static Shower Chair  110 Kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 26-Nov-13 

Drive Medical 

Drive Medical Stainless Steel Bath/Shower 

Chair 
82 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Jul-16 

For-de Group Pty Ltd 

Red Gum space saver static shower chair 130 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 07-Oct-20 

Form Plus Function 

Form Plus Function 'Dignity' shower chair 140 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Jun-11 

Freedom Healthcare 

Freedom Healthcare HBA409 Over toilet 

aid / Shower Chair 
110kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-Jun-14 

Freedom HBA407 Shower Chair 200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Mar-13 

Freedom HBA370 Static Shower chair 160kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 03-Dec-12 

Freedom HBA402 Static shower chair 140 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 03-Nov-12 

K Care Healthcare Equipment 

K Care Healthcare Equipment 160 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 28-May-25 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA4407-E 

Electric Tilt in Space Mobile Shower 

Commode 

200 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 18-July-23 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA11507-R 

Tilt and Recline Mobile Shower Commode 
200 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 18-July-23 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA220AAHD 

Heavy Duty Shower Chair 
200 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 14-June-22 
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K Care Healthcare Equipment 

KA113S65 Mobile Shower Commode  
300 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(2016) 
Full 24-May-22 

K Care Healthcare Equipment 

KA113S60 Mobile Shower Commode 
300 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(2016) 
Full 24-May-22 

K Care Healthcare Equipment 

KA113S55 Mobile Shower Commode 
300 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(2016) 
Full 24-May-22 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA220AAHD 

Static Shower Chair  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-Jul-18 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Static Shower 

Chair Model KA220ZA 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-June-18 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA500ZD 

Static Commode  
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Jan-14 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA500PE 

HD Static Commode  
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Jan-14 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA500ZD50 

Static Commode 
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 10-Jan 14 

Hills Healthcare 

Hills Healthcare Static Shower Chair 

KA220ZA 
160 Kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 10-Jan-14 

Hills Healthcare KA220ZA shower chair 110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 19-Nov-09 

Home Medical Products 

Home Medical Products Australia Delta 

C45-T shower chair  
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 07-Mar-18 

Home Medical Products Delta C44-T Static 

Shower Chair 
120 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-Dec-17 

Home Medical Products  

Static Shower Chair 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-Sept-13 

Independent Living Specialists 

Independent Living Specialists 3in1 Hero 

Medical 65cm Drop Arm Bariatric 

Commode (with bowl and lid) 

255 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 

13-Feb-24 

 

Independent Living Specialists S13168 

Hero Medical Extra wide shower chair 
205 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 22-Jan-19 

Independent Living Specialists S11188 

Royale Medical Premium Aluminium 

Shower Chair 

250 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 23-Jan-19 

Independent Living Specialists S11195 

Hero Medical Shower Chair 
205 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 22-Jan-19 

Independent Living Specialists S11964 

Premium Bariatric Shower Chair 
280 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 08-Jan-19 

Independent Living Specialists S13966 

Shower Chair 
115 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 17-Dec-18 

Juvo Solutions 

Juvo Solutions Double Tubed Transfer 

Bench (JH6160) with 2mm Tube Backrest 
200 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 28-Feb-23 
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Juvo Solutions Static Shower Chair Product 

codes JH1312, 1312, 1315J, AG0200 & 

CR1518A 

200 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 22-Jan-21 

Juvo Solutions Static Shower Chair with 

arms product codes JH1311, 1311, 334-1 & 

CR1518 

175 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 21-Jan-21 

Juvo Solutions JH6091 Trix Static Shower 

Commode Chair  
400 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Aug-15 

Juvo Solutions JH6061 Trix Shower Chair / 

Commode (600 mm width) 
400 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 18-Jun-15 

Juvo Solutions JH6071 Trix static Shower 

Chair / Commode (700mm width) 
400 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 18-Jun-15 

Making Life Easy 

Making Life Easy Shower Chair 120 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 07-Oct-15 

Medix 21 

Medix 21 Shower Buddy Shower Chair 160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Feb-13 

Medix 21 SB2 Tub Buddy Shower Chair 160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Feb-13 

Medix 21 SB2T Tub Buddy & Tilt  

Shower Chair 
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 20-Feb-13 

Medix 21 SB3T Roll-in –Buddy & Tilt 

Shower Chair 
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 19-Feb-13 

Novis Healthcare 

Novis Healthcare Etac Relax Wall Mounted Shower Seat: AS/NZS 3973:2009 

AS/NZS 4688.2&.3-

2000 

Full 21-Feb-18 Without Legs 125 kg 

With Legs 150 kg 

Novis Healthcare Better Living BL1104 

Static Aluminium Shower Chair 
110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 07-Jan-15 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 81702030 Etac 

Swift Static Commode 
130 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 23-Jun-14 

Patterson Medical 

Patterson Medical Homecraft Standard 

Steel Shower Chair  
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 19-Dec-16 

Patterson Medical Homecraft Extra Wide 

Steel Shower Chair 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Dec-16 

Patterson Medical Homecraft Aluminium 

Shower Chair  
110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Dec-16 

Patterson Medical 

 Bariatric all in one Static Shower Chair 

MAX-AUSBAT70282 

295kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 18-Jul-14 

Peak Care Equipment 

Peak Care Equipment Swivel Shower Stool 100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 10-Jun-25 

Peak Care Equipment XXL Static shower 

bench  
325 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 08-Jul-14 

Performance Health 
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Performance Health Homecraft Toilet Seat 

with Armrest and Adjustable Seat Heights 
150 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(2016) 
Full 23-Dec-24 

Performance Health Homecraft Aluminium 

Static Shower Chair 
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Nov-19 

Rehab and Mobility Australia Pty Ltd 

Rehab and Mobility Australia Milton 

Aluminium Shower Chair  
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 4-Nov-16 

R & R Healthcare Equipment 

R & R Healthcare Equipment 

 Static shower Chair 22 mm tube  
135 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 28-Oct-14 

R & R Healthcare Equipment  

Static Shower Chair  
110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 22-Jan-14 

R & R Healthcare Equipment  

Static Commode chair  
110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 22-Jan-14 

Safety and Mobility 

Safety and Mobility 

Model SMBT6015A  

static shower chair 

120 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 15-Mar-19 

Seating Dynamics 

Seating Dynamics  

Static shower chair / Commode Multichair 

MC3200  

181 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 01-Oct-13 

ShopRider Australia 

ShopRider Australia RG6001 Aluminium 

Shower Chair, static  
105 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 02-Jan-13 

Sunrise Medical 

Sunrise Medical BE68116H Static Shower 

Chair with arms  
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 15-Nov-13 

Surgical Engineering QLD 

Surgical Engineering QLD kneeling shower 

chair  
120 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 24-Aug-12 

Walk on Wheels 

Walk on Wheels static shower chair 110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 15-Jun-12 
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Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Perching Stool 175 kgs 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 20-Nov-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Freedom HBA03 

Shower Stool 
140 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 19-Jul-23 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Knock-Down 

Shower Stool 
100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25-Aug-20 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Maxi Static 

Shower Stool 
310 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 2-Jul-18 

Ausmedic 
 

Patterson Medical Shower Stool JAN-AC24 100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 24-Feb-14 

Country Care Group 

Country Care Group Shower Stool  110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 26-Nov-13 

Crescent Healthcare 

Crescent Healthcare CR1510 shower stool 175 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 01-Nov-13 

Crescent Healthcare Shower Stool (Care-

Assist CR1510A, Ansa 1562, Care-Quip 

B4001A-AS), 

175 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 30-Oct-13 

Crescent Healthcare Shower Stool, Padded 

(Care-Assist CR1511A, Ansa 1563, Care-

Quip B41001AP-AS), 

125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 8-Apr-10 

Cubro Rehab Limited 

Cubro Rehab Limited Code  

380 Viking shower stool 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-Dec-11 

     

For-De Pty Ltd 
 

Redgum Space Saver Shower Stool 

(RG554H2)  
130kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 9-May-24 

     

Freedom Healthcare 

Freedom Healthcare  

HBA403 Shower Stool 
140 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 03-Dec-12 

Freedom  

HBA408 Shower Stool 
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Dec-12 

Hills Healthcare 

Hills Healthcare Static Shower Stool 

KKA222ZA 
160 Kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 09-Jan-14 

Home Medical Products Australia 

Home Medical Products Delta   S45-T 

Shower Stool 
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-Dec-17 

Home Medical Products Delta   S44-T 

Shower Stool 
120 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-Dec-17 
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Home Medical Products  

Delta S14 Shower stool 
110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 26 Feb-15 

Home Medical Products 

 Delta S34 Swivel Seat Shower stool  
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 25 Feb-15 

Home Medical Products Australia 

Shower Stool 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Nov-12 

     

     

Independent Living Specialists 

Independent Living Specialists S11968 

Hero Medical Aluminium padded shower 

stool 

205 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 29-Jan-19 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Premium Bariatric padded shower 

stool 

280 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 29-Jan-19 

Independent Living Specialists S11189 

Royale Medical Premium Aluminium 

Shower Stool 

250 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 24-Jan-19 

Independent living Specialists S13167 Hero 

Medical Extra Wide Aluminium Padded 

Shower Stool 

205 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 10-Jan-19 

Independent Living Specialists S11197 

Hero Medical Aluminium Shower Stool 
205 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 09-Jan-19 

Independent Living Specialists S13967 

Aluminium Shower Stool 
115 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 08-Jan-19 

Juvo Solutions 

Juvo Solutions Shower Stool with arms 

Product codes JH1560, 1560, 380-1 & 

CR1510 

175 kg 
AS/NZS 

3973:2009(R2016) 
Full 21-Jan-21 

K Care Healthcare Solutions 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Shower Stool 

KA222 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 21-Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Heavy Duty 

Shower Stool Model KA222AAHD 
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 12-Jun-18 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KF22401 

Shower Stool  
110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 27-Sept-16 

K Care Healthcare Equipment     KA224Z 

Shower stool 
100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 29-Jul-10 

Novis Healthcare 

Novis Healthcare Etac Stapel Shower Stool 200 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

4688.3-2000 

Full 26-Sept-19 

Novis Healthcare Etac Smart Shower Stool 150 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

4688.3-2000 

Full 26-Sept-19 
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Novis Healthcare Etac Easy Shower Stool 150 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

4688.3-2000 

Full 26-Sept-19 

Novis Healthcare Etac Edge Shower stool 130 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

4688.3-2000 

Full 18-June-18 

Novis Healthcare  

Better Living aluminium padded shower 

stool code (BL1171) 

120 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Feb-18 

Novis Healthcare  

Better Living BL1171 Aluminium Shower 

Stool with padded seat 

120 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 26-Nov-14 

Novis Healthcare  

Better Living BL1140 Aluminium Shower 

Stool with clip on seat 

110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 26-Nov-14 

Making Life Easy 

Making Life Easy Shower Stool 120 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 07-Oct-15 

Patterson Medical 

Patterson Medical Homecraft Extra Wide 

Aluminium Shower Stool 
100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Dec-16 

Patterson Medical Shower Stool with 

padded seat 
110 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 12-Sept-16 

QEP Australasia Pty Ltd 
 

QEP Australasia Pty Ltd Q-Assist Shower 

Chair with Backrest, Arms and Suction Feet 
150 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 26-Sep-24 

QEP Australasia Pty Ltd Q-Assist Shower 

Stool 
150 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 26-Sep-24 

     

R & R Healthcare Equipment 

R & R Healthcare Equipment  

Static shower stool 32 mm tube  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 28-Oct-14 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Static shower 

stool 22 mm tube  
135 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 24-Oct-14 

Rehab and Mobility Australia Pty Ltd 

Rehab and Mobility Aust Strood Aluminium 

Shower Stool  
159 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Nov-16 
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Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

knock-down Over Toilet Aid 
100 kg AS/NZS3973:2009 Full 21-Aug-20 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Maxi over toilet aid 
310 kg AS/NZS3973:2009 Full 02-Jul-18 

Ausmedic 

Patterson Medical Over Toilet aid JAN-

AC20 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 24-Feb-14 

Country Care Group 

Country Care Group Over Toilet frame  110 kg AS/NZS3973:2009 Full 26-Nov-13 

Country Care Group Bariatric Over Toilet 

Frame  
250 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 03-Jun-13 

Country Care Group Over Toilet Frame  150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 17-Apr-13 

Cubro Rehab Limited 

Cubro Code 390 Viking over toilet frame 115 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 06-Dec-11 

Crescent Healthcare 

Crescent Healthcare CR1550 over toilet 

frame 
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-Nov-13 

Crescent Healthcare CR1635 over toilet 

frame 
175 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-Nov-13 

Crescent Healthcare Over Toilet Chair 

(Care-Assist CR1550A, Ansa 1762, Care-

Quip B4014-AS), 

150kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 31-Oct-13 

Home Medical Products Australia 

Home Medical Products Max Mobility Delta 

T24 Folding over toilet aid / commode 

125 kg 

 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

 

Full 

 

10-Jun-15 

 

Home Medical Products  

Delta T14 folding over Toilet aid/commode  
115 kg AS/NZS3973:2009 Full 26-Feb-15 

Home Medical Over Toilet aid/raiser 125 kg AS3696 part, cl 8.4 Full 06-Sept-13 

FOR-DE Pty Ltd 

Redgum Brand Over Toilet Frame  130 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 11-Dec-23 

Freedom Healthcare 

Freedom HBA406 Over toilet Aid  200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 20-Feb-13 

Freedom HBA400 Over Toilet Frame 140 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 26-Nov-12 

Independent Living Specialists 

Independent Living Specialists S9826089 

Premium Bariatric Over Toilet Aid 
225 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 24-Jul-24 

Independent Living Specialists S11965 

Premium Bariatric Over Toilet Aid 
280 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Dec-18 

Independent Living Specialists S11187 

Premium Aluminium Over Toilet Aid 
250 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Dec-18 

Independent Living Specialists S113965 

Hero Over Toilet Aid   
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 10-Dec-18 



 

 

 

     

 

Author: Greg Paini  Page 72 of 110 

Date Created: 7 December 2009  Last Modified Date: 22nd January, 2026 

© Novita Children’s Services 2010   Novita  - Terms & Conditions of Use 

 

List of standards compliant equipment 
Novitatech Test Laboratory Last updated 22nd January, 2026 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 
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Independent Living Specialists S13166 

Hero Over Toilet Aid  
205 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 10-Dec-18 

Independent Living Specialists S11193 

Hero Over Toilet Aid   
205 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 10-Dec-18 

Juvo Solutions 

Juvo Solutions Over Toilet Aid 

Product Codes JH1751, 1751, 390-1 & 

CR1550 

175 kg 
AS/NZS 

3973:2009(R2016) 
Full 05-Jan-21 

Juvo Solutions 1752 Standard Over Toilet 

Frame  
150 kg 

AS/NZS 

3973:2009(R2016) 
Full 14-May-20 

K Care Healthcare Equipment 

K Care Healthcare Solutions  

Over Toilet Frame Heavy Duty Model 

KA410AAHD 

200 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 30-May-22 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Height 

adjustable static bedside commode 

KA500ZDV03 

KA500ZDG05 

160kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 01-Dec-21 

K Care Healthcare Equipment KA410Z flat 

Pack Over Toilet Aid 
125 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 10-Feb-15 

KCare Healthcare Equipment KA410Z Over 

Toilet Aid with arms  
125 Kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 07-Jan-15 

Making Life Easy 

Making Life Easy Steel Over Toilet Aid 100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 30-May-17 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 80302012 Etac 

Kaskad Over Toilet Frame / Commode   
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 14-Jul-14 

Patient Care Products 

Patient Care Products 10539A Over toilet 

aid 
160 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 04-Jun-19 

Patterson Medical 

Patterson Medical Folding Over Toilet 

Frame 
100 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 23-Nov-15 

QEP Australasia Pty Ltd 
 

QEP Australasia Pty Ltd Q-Assist  

Over Toilet Frame and Commode Chair 
250 kg 

AS/NZS 

3973:2009(R2016) 
Full 26-Sep-24 

QEP Australasia Pty Ltd  

Q-Assist Over Toilet Frame 
150 kg 

AS/NZS 

3973:2009(R2016) 
Full 26-Sep-24 

Rehab and Mobility Australia Pty Ltd 

Rehab and Mobility Aust. Pty Ltd Skandia 

Aluminium Over Toilet Aid  
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 17-Oct-16 

R & R Healthcare Equipment 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Over Toilet 

Frame 32 mm tube aluminium   
200 kg AS/NZS 3972:2009 Full 28-Oct-14 
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Date 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Over Toilet 

Frame 22 mm tube  
135 kg AS/NZS 3972:2009 Full 28-Oct-14 
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TOILET SURROUNDS 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aidacare Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Aidacare Pty Ltd Aspire Height Adjustable 

Toilet Surround (BTT155100) 
175 kgs ISO 17966:2016 Full 25-Jul-24 

Independent Living Specialists 

Independent Living Specialists Toilet 

Surround – Aluminium extra wide 

collapsible 

205 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 15-Jul-19 

Independent Living Specialists S11198 

Hero Medical Aluminium Toilet Surround  
205 kg ISO 11199-1:1999 Full 23-Jan-19 

K Care Healthcare Equipment 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA440 Toilet 

surround 
110 kg AS EN 12182:20015 Full 29-Nov-21 

Patient Care Products 

Patient Care Products Toilet surround 

(Product code: 10535) 
160 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 18-Mar-21 

QEP Australasia Pty Ltd 
 
 

QEP Australasia Pty Ltd Q-Assist  

Over Toilet Frame 
200 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 26-Sep-24 

QEP Australasia Pty Ltd Q-Assist  

Toilet Frame Surround Bariatric 
205 kg  AS EN 12182:2015 Full 26-Sep-24 
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TOILET SEAT RAISERS 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aidacare Healthcare Solutions 

Aidacare Healthcare Solutions Aspire Toilet 

Seat Raiser with Lid (BTT150400) 
200 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 04-Apr-25 

Aidacare Helathcare Solutions Freedom 

Toilet Seat Raiser with Flip Back Arms 

(BTT164100) 

136 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 04-Apr-25 

Cubro Healthcare Equipment Solutions 
 

Cubro Healthcare Equipment Solutions 

AquaSoft padded  

raised toilet Seat  

125 kg AS/NZS3973:2009 Full 9-Sept-14 

Independent Living Specialists 

Independent Living Specialists Savanah 

Toilet Seat Raiser 5 cm with lid  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 17-Jan-19 

Independent Living Specialists Savanah 

Toilet Seat Raiser 10 cm with lid  
200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 17-Jan-19 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Novis Healthcare Better Living Toilet Seat 

Raiser with Lid BL1263 
180 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 19-Jul-23 

Novis Healthcare Etac Cloo Adjustable 

toilet seat raiser 
150 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 04-Oct-19 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd Etac 

My-Loo Toilet Seat raiser with lid and 

brackets 6 cm  

190 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Jun-18 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd Etac 

My-Loo Toilet Seat raiser with lid and 

brackets 10 cm   

190 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Jun-18 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd Better Living 

Adjustable toilet seat raiser  
136 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 13-Feb-18 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

BTTP 9122 Better Living 150 mm high 

raised toilet seat with lid 

130kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 24-Oct-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

BTTP 9115 Better Living 150 mm raised 

toilet seat  

130 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 24-Oct-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

BTTP 5612 Better Living adjustable Toilet 

Seat raiser  

130 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 24-Oct-14 

Patient Care Products 

PC4300U toilet seat 100 kg AS/NZS 3973 Full 14-Feb-06 

 



 

 

 

     

 

Author: Greg Paini  Page 76 of 110 

Date Created: 7 December 2009  Last Modified Date: 22nd January, 2026 

© Novita Children’s Services 2010   Novita  - Terms & Conditions of Use 

 

List of standards compliant equipment 
Novitatech Test Laboratory Last updated 22nd January, 2026 

BATH SEATS/TRANSFER BENCHES 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aidacare Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Aspire Swivel Bath Transfer Bench 136 kg 
AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 23-Dec-25 

Aidacare Bath Transfer Bench Padded 

BTS110900 
181 kg ISO 17966:2016 Full 25-Jul-24 

Aidacare Bath Transfer Bench Plastic 

Bariatric BTS105300 
227 kg ISO 17966:2016 Full 25-Jul-24 

Aidacare Bath Transfer Bench Plastic 

BTS108200 
181 kg ISO 17966:2016 Full 25-Jul-24 

Apex Mobility Pty Ltd 

Apex Mobility Rifton Wave bathing and 

transfer system 
114 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 27-Sept-21 

Arjo Huntleigh 

Arjohuntleigh 

Carevo adjustable height Shower Trolley 

182 kg  

(total weight 200 

kg) 

AS EN 12182:2015 Full 23-Oct-17 

Awards Brands 

Ezyliving bathtub seat EZL 610 110 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 09-Apr-13 

Country Care Group Pty Ltd 

Country Care Group Bath transfer bench 100 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 12-Aug-14 

Country Care Group Swivel Bath Seat 100 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 26-Jun-14 

Country Care Group Bath transfer bench 100kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 26-Jun-14 

Freedom Healthcare 

Freedom Healthcare Bath transfer bench 

HBA500 
160 kg 

AS/NZS 4688.2:2000 

AS/NZS 4688.3:2000 
Full 23-Apr-14` 

Freedom HBA425 Bath Transfer Bench 130 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 30-Jan-13 

Freedom Healthcare Bath transfer bench 

HBA429 
100 kg AS3973:2009 Full 09-Jun-11 

Home Medical Products Australia 

Home Medical Products Delta B44-T Bath 

Stool 
120 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 05-Dec-17 

Independent Living Specialists 

Independent Living Specialists S11190 

Royale Premium Aluminium Transfer Bench 
280 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 29-Oct-21 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Sliding and swivel transfer bench 
100 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 10-Jul-19 

Juvo Solutions 

Juvo Solutions Transfer Bench 

JH6160 also known 1018J,1110 & CR1597 

JH6160 Padded Transfer Bench Also 

known as 1018J & 1111 

140 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 18-May-20 

Juvo Solutions JH6060 Transfer Bench 200 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 22-Jan-15 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Pty Ltd 
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Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Pty Ltd 

Economy Bath Transfer Bench 
136 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

(R2016) 
Full 01-Oct-25 

     

Medix 21 Australia Pty Ltd 

Rifton Wave bathing and transfer system 
114 kg /  

250 lbs 
AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 9-Nov-17 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

BTSB 9054 Better Living bath board 
110 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 24-Oct-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd Better Living Bath 

transfer bench (BTSB9009) 
110 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 24-Jul-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 81600014 Etac 

Fresh Bath Board 69 cm 
150 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 14-Jul-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd Etac Rufus Bath 

board (68 cm) 
200 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 14-Jul-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd Better Living 

swivel bath seat Code BTSB9016 
110 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 14-Jul-14 

Peak Care Equipment 

Peak Innovative Healthcare Supplies Bath 

Board 
150 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 29-Mau-25 

Peak Innovative Healthcare Supplies  

Bath Board 
100 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 20-Mar-25 

Peak Care Equipment Swivel Bather Chair  130 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 27-Feb-15 

QEP Australasia  
 

Q-Assist Bathroom Swivel Turnplate  150 kg AS/NZS 4438:1997 Full 
01-Nov-

240 

Q-Assist Bath Board with Swivel Seat  150 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 26-Sep-24 

Q-Assist Bath Chair  150 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 26-Sep-26  

R82 Products 

R82 Products Australia 

Manatee bath Chair size 3 
75 kg AS/NZS3973:2009 Full 18-Nov-13 

Sunrise Medical 

Sunrise Medical 

Breezy Everyday Bath Board 
150 kg AS/NZS 4069:2013 Full 20-Aug-13 

Surgical Engineering QLD 

Surgical Engineering Qld 

transfer bench 
150 kg AS/NZS 3973:2009 Full 08-Jun-11 
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GRAB RAILS 

Product Name 
Safe Working 

Load (SWL) 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Avail Design 

Avail Design Calibre Grab Rail 1100 N /112 kgf AS1428.1:2021 Full 30-May-22 

Availcare Calibre Grab Rail  1100 N /112 kgf AS1428.1:2009 Full 15-Aug-16 

Availcare Glance Grab Rail 1100 N /112 kgf AS1428.1:2009 Full 15-Aug-16 

Caroma Industries Ltd 

Caroma Industries Opal Support Grab Rail 

(800MM straight) 
1100N AS 1428.1:2021 Full 31-Jan-22 

Independent Living Specialists 

Independent Living Specialists S12631 

Grab rail 1170 mm 
110 kg AS1428.1:2009 Full 10- Dec-18 

Independent Living Specialists S1110 Grab 

rail 970 mm 
110 kg AS1428.1:2009 Full 10- Dec-18 

Independent Living Specialists S1108 Grab 

rail 570 mm 
110 kg AS1428.1:2009 Full 10- Dec-18 

Independent Living Specialists S1107Grab 

rail 370 mm 
110 kg AS1428.1:2009 Full 10- Dec-18 

Methven 

Methven 9000mm Stainless Steel Grab Rail 112 kgf AS1428.1:2009 Full 01-Sept-17 

Novis Healthcare 

Novis Healthcare Etac Flex Grab Rail  

(Wall mounted) 
1100 N /112kgf AS1428.1:2009 Full 20-Feb-18 

Novis Healthcare Etac Flex Grab Rail  

(Adhesive Mounted) 
1100 N /112kgf AS1428.1:2009 Full 20-Feb-18 

Parisi Bathware Pty Ltd 

Parisi Bathware Products  

Envy II Backrest (P2.BRS) 
1100N 

AS1428.1:2021 

(Clause 12.2.4) & 

AS1428.1:2009 

(Clause 15.2.4) 

Full 20-Mar-25 

Parisi Bathware Products Back Rest (Grab 

rail) 
1100N AS1428.1:2009 Full 17-Dec-19 

Parisi Bathware Products Grab Rail (900 x 

750mm L shaped) 
1100N AS1428.1:2009 Full 17-Dec-19 

Throne Accessories 

Throne Accessories Bariatric Rail (RB150)  250 kg 

AS/NZS 3973:2009 

AS/NZS ISO 

7176.8:2015 

Full 18-Dec-19 
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OTHER BATHROOM PRODUCTS 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Availcare Pty Ltd 

Availcare Pty Ltd 

Liberty Fold up shower seat 
112 kgf AS1428.1:2009 Full 9-Aug-18 

Aurcuro Pty Ltd 

AUCURO Pty Ltd Dynamic Shower Holder 25 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 28-Mar-22 
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HOSPITAL BEDS 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Accora UK 

Accora UK Floor Bed 2 Nursing Bed  150 kg / 330 lbs 

IEC 60601-2-

52:2009 

IEC 60601-1:2005 

Full 01-Aug-18 

Accora UK Floor Bed 1 Plus Nursing Bed   260 kg/ 573 lbs 

IEC 60601-2-

52:2009 

IEC 60601-1:2005 

Full 01-Aug-18 

Accora UK Floor Bed 1 Nursing Bed  150kg / 330 lbs 

IEC 60601-2-

52:2009 

IEC 60601-1:2005 

Full 01-Aug-18 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

 

Aidacare Helathcare Equipment FLX 

Floorline Bed (Pull Apart) Kingle Single 

(BEB048610) 

275 kgs 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 IEC 

60601-2-52 

Full 20-May-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Comfimotion ACTIV Care Bed 
360 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 IEC 

60601-2-52 

Full 31-Mar-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment ACTIV 

Care Bed 

Queen– Pull Apart & Non Pull Apart 

Long Double – Pull Apart & Non Pull Apart 

360 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 IEC 

60601-2-52 

Full 13-Mar-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment ACTIV 

Care Bed 

King Single – Pull Apart & Non Pull Apart 

Long Single – Pull Apart & Non Pull Apart 

250 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 IEC 

60601-2-52 

Full 13-Mar-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment FLX 

Floorline Bed (BEB048610) 
275 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 IEC 

60601-2-52 

Full 25-May-23 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment ACTIV 

Care Bed 

(BEB046770) – Queen Size 

(BEB046760) – Long Double 

360 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 IEC 

60601-2-52 

Full 30-Mar-23 

Aidacare Healthcare ACTIV Care Bed 250 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 IEC 

60601-2-52 

Full 14-Jul-22 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment FL250 

Floorline Bed 

200 kg patient 

mass 

250 kg max 

IEC 60601-2-

52:2009 

IEC 60601-1:2005 

Full 27-Feb-20 

ArjoHuntleigh 

Arjo Australia  

Sorrento King Single Nursing Home Bed  
200 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 

IEC 60601-2-52 

Full 16-Jan-19 
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Cert. 

Date 

ArjoHuntleigh Sorrento tilt acute care bed 200 kg 

IEC60601.1 & 1EC 

60601-2.52 Section 

9 

Full 29-Jan-13 

ArjoHuntleigh Contoura 380 plus Hospital 

bed  
250 kg 

IEC60601.1 & 1EC 

60601-2.52 Section 

9 

Full 18-Dec-12 

ArjoHuntleigh Minuet Bed  180kg 
IEC60601.1 

& 2.52 
Full 1-Nov-12 

ArjoHuntleigh Sorrento Bed 200kg 

IEC 60601.1 section 

9 & IEC 60601.2.52 

Section 9 

Full 16-Nov-12 

ArjoHuntleigh Sorrento King Bed  200 kg 

IEC 606061.1 

Section 9 and IEC 

60601.2.52 Section 9 

Full 26-Nov-12 

ArjoHuntleigh Omega Couch  200 kg 
IEC60601.1 

& 2.52 
Full 18-Oct-12 

     

Home Medical Products Home Avante Australia Pty Ltd  
 

 

Home Medical Products Home Cura 1  
 

 

Home Medical Products Home Cura 1  
 

 

Home Medical Products Home Cura 1  
 

 

Home Medical Products Home Cura 1  
 

 

Avante Australia Ergo Adjust Lo-Lo Bed, 

Assist Bed, and Companion Bed 
300 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 60601-

1:2015 and IEC 

60601-2-52 (Edition 

1.1 2015-03) 

Full 12-Sep-23 

Avante Prestige Queen Bed 300 kg 

IEC 60601.1:2015 

and IEC 60601-2-52 

(Edition 1.1.2015-03) 

Full 12-Sep-23 

Avante SmartFlex V2 Adjustable and 

Companion Bed Range (Queen, Half 

Queen, Long Single, King Single) 

300 kg 

IEC 60601.1:2015 

and IEC 60601-2-52 

(Edition 1.1 2015-03) 

Full 12-Sep-23 

Avante Elite Base Bed Long Double 300 kg 

IEC 60601.1 2015 

Part 1 and IEC 

60601-2-52 (Edition 

1.1 2015-03) Part 2-

52 

Full 9-Sep-22 

For-De Pty Ltd 

For-De Pty Ltd High Low Single Bed 200 kg 
IEC 60601-1 

IEC 60601-2-52 
Full 01-Sep-22 

Human Care HC AB 

Human Care Floor level folding Electric Bed 

– Floor-line LTC  
200 kg 

IEC 60601-1 

IEC 60601-2-52 
Full 24-Jun-15 

Icare Medical Group 

Icare Medical Group IC333 King single bed 

plus accessories - full length folding side 

rails Hi side rail Low side rail and bed stick 

200 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 

IEC 60601-2-52 

Full 12-Aug-19 

Invacare Australia & New Zealand Pty Ltd 
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Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Invacare Australia & New Zealand CS8 

King Single care bed 

180 kg  

(SWL 250 kg) 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 

IEC 60601-2-52 

Full 3-Nov-20 

Invacare Australia & New Zealand CS8 

Single care bed 

180 kg  

(SWL 250 kg) 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 

IEC 60601-2-52 

Full 3-Nov-20 

Invacare Australia & New Zealand Etude 

Plus Medical Bed  

165 kg  

(SWL 200 kg) 
EN 60601-2-52:2010 Full 1-Dec-15 

Invacare Medley Ergo Medical Bed  
145 kg  

(SWL 180 kg) 

IEC 60601-2-

52:2009 
Full 1-Dec-15 

Invacare Etude Plus Low Medical bed  
165 kg   

(SWL 200 kg) 
EN 60601-2-52:2010 Full 1-Dec-15 

Liftcare Bed Company 

Liftcare P5 Premium floor bed  250 kg 

IEC60601.1 & IEC 

60601-2.52 Section 

9 

Full 13-Dec-12 

Patterson Medical 

Patterson Medical  

Electrically operated treatment table  
250 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 

AS/NZS 

3200.2.38:2007 

Sections 4  

Full 30-May-16 

Peak Innovative Healthcare Supplies 
 

Peak Innovative Healthcare Supplies 200 kg 
IEC 60601-1 & IEC 

60601-2-52 (S9) 
Full 31-May-23 

Peak Care Equipment BH-989 Electrically 

operated home care bed  
220 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 

AS/NZS 

3200.2.38:2007 

Sections 4 

(withdrawn standard) 

Full 1-Mar-17 

Unique Care 

Unique Care Columnless SafeCare 

electrically operated Floorline Bed with 

knee bend   

300 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 

AS/NZS 

3200.2.38:2007  

Section 4 and 10 

(withdrawn standard) 

Full 01-Jun-16 

Unique Care Acute care bed (Standard with 

knee lift and Trendelenberg) 

250 kg 

 
IEC60601.1 & 2.52 Full 

11-Sep-12 

 

Unique Care SafeCare Floor bed 300 kg IEC60601.1 & 2.52 Full 03-Sep-12 

Wentworth Care Furniture 

Wentworth Care Furniture  

Accora Floorline Nursing Bed  
150 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 
Full 9-Feb-18 
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Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Wentworth Care Furniture Queen Size Hi-

Lo electrically operate aged care bed  
300 kg 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015  

AS/NZS 

3200.2.38:2007 

(withdrawn standard) 

Full 15-Nov-17 

BED ACCESSORIES 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Active Mobility Pty Ltd 

Active Mobility Under mattress bed rail 136 kg AS EN 12182:2015  Full 8-Apr-19 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 
 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

ComfiMotion Bed Crook Handle Bed Rail 
250 kg 

IEC 60601-2-52 

(Edition 1.1 2015-03) 
Full 14-Oct-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire Bed 

Rail 
250 kg 

IEC 60601-2-52 

(Edition 1.1 2015-03) 
Full 14-Oct-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Split 

Folding Grab Rail (BEB046525) 
N/A 

IEC 60601-2-52 

(Edition 1.1 2015-03) 

Part 2-52 Section 

201.9 

Full 14-May-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Self Help 

Pole (BEB829140) 
75 kg 

IEC 60601-2-52 

(Edition 1.1 2015-03) 

Part 2-52 Section 

201.9 

Full 14-May-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Self Help 

Pole (BEA013100) 
75 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 29-Oct-24 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Small Self 

Help Rail 
N/A 

IEC 60601-2-52 

(Edition 1.1 2015-03) 
Full 26-Sep-24 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Full Length 

Rails on FL250 and FLX Beds 
 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 Part 1, 

Section 9 and IEC 

60601-2-52 Part 2-

52. 

  

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Telescopic 

Side Rail (2/3rd length) for FL250 Beds 
NA 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 and  

IEC 60601-2-52 

(Edition 1.1 2015-03) 

Full 05-Jun-23 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Expandable Side Rail for ComfiMotion 

Active Care Beds 

NA 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 and  

IEC 60601-2-52 

(Edition 1.1 2015-03) 

Full 28-Feb-23 

Australian Trade Partners Pty Ltd 

Australian Trade Partners Pty Ltd Mack n’ 

Me Affinity BE430 Bed Grab Handle 
136 kg 

AS EN 12182:2015 

IEC 60601-2-52  
Full 10-Jun-21 
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Hartman Group 

Hartman Group Bed Cradle product code 

LEBCD001 
10kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 18-Jul-19 

Home Medical Products Home Cura 1  
 

Home Medical Products 
 

Home Medical Products 
 

Home Medical Products 
 

Home Medical Products 
 

Ensign Bed Sensor Pad (BSP) 150 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 29-Sep-22 

Home Medical Products 

Home Medical Products Australia Stander – 

Prime safety bed handle 

136 kg 

300lbs 
AS EN 12182:2015 Full 20-Dec-19 

Home Medical Products Australia Stander – 

Prime safety bed rail 

136 kg 

300lbs 
AS EN 12182:2015 Full 20-Dec-19 

Home Medical Products Australia Stander – 

Prime swivel tray and assembly 
14 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 9-Dec-19 

Home Medical Products Australia Sure 

Stand Security Stand 
136 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 16-Jan-17 

Home Medical Products Australia Assist-A-

Tray Stander 
114 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 08-Jan-18 

Home Medical Products Australia Stander – 

Security Pole 

product code #1150 

136 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 01-Mar-18 

Home Medical Products Australia Bed Cane 

Stander 
159 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 01-Mar-18 

Home Medical Products Australia 30” 

bedrail and padded pouch 
136 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 01-Mar-18 

Home Medical Products Australia Security 

pole and curved grab bar 
136 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 01-Mar-18 

Home Medical Products Australia Bedrail 

Advantage traveller 
182 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 01-Mar-18 

Home Medical Products Australia Mobility 

bedrail 
136 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 01-Mar-18 

Home Medical Products Australia EZ adjust 

bedrail 
136 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 01-Mar-18 

Independent Living Specialists 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Hydraulic Over Bed Tilting Split 

Table and Holder – Large (S11199) 

20 kgs AS EN 12182:2015 Full 29-Jul-25 

Independent Living Specialists IV Pole 

Royale Multi-Motion Bed Range S306639  
N/A AS EN 12182:2015 Full 26-Oct-23 

Independent Living Specialists Side Rails 

Royale Multi-Motion Bed Stick Clamp On 

including Bracket S306640 

N/A AS EN 12182:2015 Full 26-Oct-23 

Independent Living Specialists Side Rails 

Royal Multi-Motion Full Length (3/4 Length) 

S306641 

N/A 
IEC 60601.1:2015 

and IEC 60601-2-52 
Full 26-Oct-23 

Independent Living Specialists Side Rails 

Royal Multi-Motion Low Side Rail Clamp On 

S306643 

N/A 
IEC 60601.1:2015 

and IEC 60601-2-52 
Full 26-Oct-23 
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Independent Living Specialists  

Mattress Lifter 
150 kg 

IEC 60601.1:2015 

and IEC 60601-2-52 
Full 29-Aug-22 

Independent Living Specialists S520 Cobra 

Bed Stick 
130 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 12-Jun-19 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical Removable bed rail 
60 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 9-Jul-19 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical adjustable bed cradle  
25 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 20-Jun-19 

Independent Living Specialists Hero 

Medical bed rail with adjustable height 
145 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 12-Jun-19 

K Care Healthcare Solutions Pty Ltd 
 

K Care Healthcare Solutions KA3200 Alivio 

Jannali Bed Range 
200 kg 

IEC 60601.1:2015 

and IEC 60601-2-52 
Full 26-Oct-23 

Mac’s Metalcraft Pty Ltd 

     

Mac’s Metalcraft Pty Ltd Egress Handle / 

Bed Assist Bar 

 

Sold with EVALO bed (Arjohuntleigh) 

Sold with Serena bed (Mac’s Metalcraft) 

160 kg 

AS EN 12182:2015 

 

IEC 60601-2-52 

Ed.1:2015 

Full 30-April-18 

Peak Innovative Healthcare Supplies 
 

Peak Innovative Healthcare Supplies Sigma 

BH140K Bed Rails 
 

IEC 60601.1:2015 

and IEC 60601-2-52 
Full 6-Mar-23 
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Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Active Medical Supplies 

Active Medical Supplies 350 EE/EM  

Mobile Patient Lifter  
165 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 23-Oct-15 

Active Medical Supplies 400EE/EM  

Mobile Patient Lifter 
180 kg  

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 23-Oct-15 

Active Medical Supplies Eva 450EE  

Mobile Patient Lifter  
205 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 23-Oct-15 

Active Medical Supplies Mini Lift 200  

Mobile sit to stand lifter  
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 21-Oct-15 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Aspire A150F Patient Lifter 

Aluminium LSS390600 
150 kgs AS/NZS 10535:2024 Full 18-Dec-25 

Aidacare Aspire A205 Patient Lifter 

Aluminium LSS390610 
205 kgs AS/NZS 10535:2024 Full 18-Dec-25 

Aidacare A320 Bariatric Patient Lifter  

Aluminium LSS390630 
320 kgs AS/NZS 10535:2024 Full 18-Dec-25 

Aidacare Aspire Sling Bar - 2 Point - Floor 

Lifter 
250 kgs AS/NZS 10535:2024 Full 23-Sep-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire STAR Patient 

Mover V2 
185kgs AS/NZS 10535:2024 Full 28-Aug-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Nova Standing Lifter 250 kg AS/NZS 10535:2024 Full 20-Mar-25 
 

Aidacare Healthcare KIKO Sabina II Mobile patient lifter: 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 10-Jul-18 - Used as patient Hoist 150 kg 

- Used as mobile standing hoist 200 kg 

Aidacare Healthcare  

CP-136 Fixed Ceiling Hoist system  
136 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 01-May-17 

Aidacare Healthcare 

P200 Fixed Ceiling Hoist system   
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 24-May-17 

Aidacare Healthcare  

C380 Fixed Ceiling Hoist system   
380 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 24-May-17 

Aidacare Healthcare Ceiling Hoists: 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 24-Nov-16 

- Transactive Xtra 275 - Manual Traverse 275 kg 

- TXE270 – Manual Traverse 270 kg 

- TKE200 – Manual Traverse 200 kg 

- TXE160 – Manual Traverse 160 kg 

- TXE130 – Manual Traverse 130 kg 

- TXE270D - Power Traverse 270kg 

- TXE200D –Power Traverse 200kg 

- TXE160D –Power Traverse 160kg 

- TXE130D –Power Traverse 130kg 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire 180  

Mobile Patient Lifter  
205 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 01-Oct-15 
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Aidacare Healthcare Aspire Steel 200 

Mobile Patient Lifter / Hoist   
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 27-Jun-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Aspire steel  

standing patient lifter   
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 27-Jun-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Mobile Patient 

Lifter/Hoist  
150 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 16-Jun-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Mobile Patient Lifter / 

Hoist  
180 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 16-Jun-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Mobile Patient Lifter / 

Hoist  
320 Kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 16-Jun-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Mobile Standing / 

Raising Patient Lifter  
t200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 16-Jun-14 

Allegro Concepts 

Allegro Concepts Pty Ltd  

BPPF01WD Bariatric Powered Pivot Frame 

with integrated weigh scale plus QRA01 

quick release adaptor 

INTENDED FOR USE WITH THE 

ALLEGRO CONCEPTS FORTE 320 

LIFTER 

320 kg 
AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 24-Feb-21 

Allegro Concepts Forte 320 Mobile Patient 

Lifter  
320 kg 

AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 13-Aug-18 

Allegro Concepts  

Micros 130 Patient Lifter / hoist  
130 kg 

AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 14-Aug-13 

Allegro Concepts  

Genteel 7201B Standing lifter  
200 kg 

AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 29-Jul-13 

Allegro Concepts  

Genteel 7102 Mobile Hoist  
320 kg 

AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 29-Jul-13 

Allegro Concepts  

Genteel 7105A Mobile Hoist  
180kg 

AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 29-Jul-13 

Apex Mobility 

Apex Mobility Rifton TRAM portable gait 

training, lifting and transfer hoist 
160 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 27-Sep-21 

ArjoHuntleigh 

Arjohuntleigh Maxi Sky 2 Ceiling Hoist  272 kg 
AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 04-Aug-17 

Arjohuntleigh Sara Plus standing / raising 

hoist with scale  
190 kg 

AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 03-Aug-17 

Arjohuntleigh Maxi Move patient hoist / lifter  227 kg 
AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 03-Aug-17 

Arjohuntleigh Maxi Sky 2 Ceiling lifter 272 kg 
AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 01-Aug-17 

Arjohuntleigh Maxi Sky 2 Plus Ceiling lifter 

(2 Maxi Sky 2 + Maxi Sky 2 plus trolley + SBAR)  
AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 01-Aug-17 

- single mode 272 kg 
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- dual mode 
454 kg 

 

Arjohuntleigh Maxi Twin scale  

mobile patient hoist / lifter  
182 kg 

AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 27-Jul-17 

Arjohuntleigh Maxi Twin compact  

mobile patient hoist / lifter  
160 kg  

AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 27-Jul-17 

Arjohuntleigh Tenor Mobile Patient  

Hoist / Lifter  
320 kg 

AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 25-Jul-17 

ArjoHuntleigh Maxi Sky Portable Patient 

Lifter  
200 kg 

AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleigh Minstrel HMA0007 Patient 

Hoist  
190 kg 

AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 19-Aug-13 

ArjoHuntleigh Minstrel Maxi 500  

Patient Hoist  
227 kg 

AS/NZS 

ISO10535:2011 
Full 19-Aug-13 

Country Care Group 

Country Care Group Molift Air 205 

Stationary Patient Hoist / Lifter  
205 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 12-Sept-14 

Country Care Group Molift Nomad 160  

portable ceiling hoist  
160 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 12-Sept-14 

Drive Medical 

Drive Medical  

PT004AU Able Assist Transfer aid  
185 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 21-Sept-17 

Drive Medical  

Bellavita Bath Lifter  
140 Kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 29-April-14 

Freedom Healthcare 

Handicare AB Mini Lift 125 EE (LL) / EM 

(LL) standing / raising hoists 
125kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 23-Aug-19 

Handicare AB Mini Lift 125 EE (LL) / EM 

(LL) standing / raising hoists 
125kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 23-Aug-19 

Handicare AB Mini Lift 160 EM / EE 

standing / raising hoists 
160 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 20-Aug-19 

Handicare AB Mini Lift 160 EM / EE 

standing / raising hoists 
160 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 20-Aug-19 

Handicare AB Ceiling Hoists: 

RiseBasic 300M 

RiseBasic 440M 

138 kg (check 

both this weight) 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Apr-19 

Handicare AB Ceiling Hoists: 

RiseAtlas 450MQ 

RiseAtlas 440M 

RiseAtlas 450T 

RiseAtlas 625MQ 

RiseAtlas 625M 

RiseAtlas 625T 

285kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Apr-19 

Handicare AB Quick Move 

Patient Transfer Platform 
170 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-May-18 
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Handicare AB Vega 505 EE 

Mobile Patient Lifter 
230 kg / 505 lbs 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 17-Jan-18 

Handicare AB Eva 450EE 

Mobile Patient lifter 
205 kg / 450 lbs 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 07-Dec-17 

Handicare AB Eva 600EE  

Mobile Patient lifter 
270 kg / 600 lbs 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 07-Dec-17 

Handicare AB Eva 450EE LL 

Mobile Patient lifter 
205 kg / 450 lbs 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 07-Dec-17 

Handicare AB Eva 600EE LL Mobile Patient 

lifter 
270 kg / 600 lbs 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 07-Dec-17 

Handicare AB MiniLift 200 Sit to Stand 

Mobile Patient Lifter 
200 kg / 440 lbs 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Nov-17 

Handicare AB Carina 350 EM/EE 

Mobile Patient Lifter 
165 kg / 350 lbs 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Nov-17 

Human Care Australia Pty Ltd 

Human Care Australia Pty Ltd AltaiR 

Ceiling Hoist  
300kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 23-Oct-15 

Human Care Australia Pty Ltd HeliQ Ceiling 

Hoist   
300kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 23-Oct-15 

Human Care Australia Pty Ltd Roomer S 

Ceiling Hoist  
300kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 23-Oct-15 

Human Care Australia Pty Ltd  

Single 5100 Ceiling hoist 
220 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 25-Jul-14 

Human Care Australia Pty Ltd ceiling hoist 

Single 5100 Herkules ceiling hoist,  
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 25-Jul-14 

Human Care Australia Pty Ltd Single 5100 

Satellite ceiling hoist 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 25-Jul-14 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand Birdie 

Evo Xplus Pivot frame 
210 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Apr-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand Birdie 

Evo XPlus patient lifter 
210 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 5-Mar-20 

Invacare Stand Assist ISA  

Compact Patient Lifter 

Standard Patient Lifter 

Plus Patient Lifter 

XPlus Patient Lifter 

 

 

140 kg 

160kg 

180kg 

200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 25-Jun-19 

Invacare  

Birdie Evo Plus Mobile Patient Lifter  
180 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 04-Feb-19 

Invacare  

Birdie Evo Compact  

Mobile Patient Lifter  

150 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 04-Feb-19 

Invacare  

Birdie Evo  

Mobile Patient Lifter  

180 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 04-Feb-19 
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Invacare 

 Birdie Mobile Hoist  

(re-evaluated) 

180 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 26-Nov-18 

Light and Easy Pty Ltd 

Light and Easy Mobile Patient Lifter to user 

weight  
100 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 6-Sep-18 

Medix 21 Australia Pty Ltd 

Medix 21 Aust Rifton Tram  

Mobile Patient Lifter / Hoist  
160 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Oct-14 

Medix 21 Aust Oxford Prescence  227 Kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 24-Sept-12 

Medix 21 Aust Oxford Advance patient lifter  155kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Aug-12 

Medix 21 Aust Oxford Journey patient lifter  155kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 20-Jul-12 

Medix 21 Aust Oxford Stature patient lifter  227kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 27-Jun-12 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd LiftAid 180 Mobile 

Patient Lifter / Hoist product code 

MHPH0418 

180 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-May-21 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd Premium 180  

Mobile patient lifter  
180 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Jul-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd Premium 320  

Mobile patient lifter  
320 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Jul-14 

Patient Handling 

Patient Handling Molift Nomad Ceiling Hoist 255 kg/560 lbs ISO 10535:2011 Full 18-Aug-21 

Patient Handling Molift Quick Raiser 2  

Patient Lifter 
160 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 10535 - 

2011 
Full 14-Oct-16 

Patient Handling Molift Quick Raiser 2+ 

Patient lifter  
200 kg  

AS/NZS ISO 10535 - 

2011 
Full 14-Oct-16 

Patient Handling Mover 300 Mobile Patient 

lifter 
300 kg ISO 10535:2011 Full 28-Oct-14 

Patient Handling Molift Mover 180  

Patient lifter  
180 kg 

AS/NZ ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 15-Jul-13 

Peak Care Equipment 

Peak Care Equipment Pty Ltd Assist 

transfer trolley (retest due to Production 

changes) 

200 kg ISO 10535:2011 Full 27-Mar-18 

Peak Care Equipment XXL-Rehab stand 

tall patient lifter / raiser  
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Jan-14 

Peak Care Equipment Pty Ltd Standing 

Lifter Assist Transfer Trolley (retest) 
200 kg 

AS/NZ ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 20-Dec-13 

Peak Care Equipment Standing Lifter Assist 

 Transfer Trolley 
130 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 10-Nov-13 
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Rehab Assist Pty Ltd 

Rehab Assist Pty Ltd C300 Ceiling hoist to  136kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 04-Aug-14 

Rehab Assist Pty Ltd  

C450 Ceiling hoist  
204 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 04-Aug-14 

Rehab Assist Pty Ltd  

P300 Ceiling hoist 
136 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 04-Aug-14 

Rehab Assist Pty Ltd 

 P440 Ceiling hoist  
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 04-Aug-14 

Rehab Assist Pty Ltd 

 P600 Ceiling hoist  
273 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 04-Aug-14 

R & R Healthcare Equipment    Pty Ltd 

R & R Healthcare Equipment Hercules 

Patient Lifter / Hoist  
150 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 27-Jun-14 

Sunrise Medical  

Sunrise Medical  

Sunpro patient lifter RPM29002  
180 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 13-Aug-13 
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Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Weight Scale Sling Bar  
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2024 
Full 01-Oct-25 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Pivot Frame LSS690665  
227 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 31-Oct-23 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment GP Sling 

with Head Support (22462) 
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 29-Aug-23 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment WIL-SOL-

XL Hygiene Access Patient Sling (S) 
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 28-Jan-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment WIL-SOL-

XL Hygiene Access Patient Sling (M)  
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 28-Jan-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment WIL-SOL-

XL Hygiene Access Patient Sling (L) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 28-Jan-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment UNI-HD-XL 

Deluxe General Purpose patient sling (S)   
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 28-Jan-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment UNI-HD-XL 

Deluxe General Purpose patient sling (M)  
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 28-Jan-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment UNI-HD-XL 

Deluxe General Purpose patient sling (L)   
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 28-Jan-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment WIL-SOL-

XL Hygiene Access Patient Sling (XL)  
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 28-Jan-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment UNI-HD-XL 

Deluxe General Purpose patient sling (XL)   
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 28-Jan-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Small Deluxe super 

soft hammock sling with head support  
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 17-May-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Medium Deluxe super 

soft hammock sling with head support  
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 17-May-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Large Deluxe super 

soft hammock sling with head support  
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 17-May-16 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

 Patient Sling – Sit to Stand    
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 17-June-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Patient sling (Toileting – padded) 
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 17-June-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Patient Sling (Universal solid small loop)  
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 17-June-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Patient sling (Hammock black)   
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 17-June-14 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Patient 

sling (Classic Uni Mesh with leg loop)  
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 17-June-14 

ArjoHuntleigh 

ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

MFA1000M, Size M, Clip Flite 
227 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

MFA2000, Size XL, Loop Flite 
227 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 
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ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

MAA2000M, Size XXL, Unpadded 
272 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

MAA2070M, Size M, All Day Mesh 

Unpadded 

190 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

MAA4050M, Size L, Comfort Deluxe 
228 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleighPatient Lifter Slings 

MAA7090M, Size M, Double Amputee 

Mesh  

272 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

MAA4040M, Size M, Double Amputee with 

Velcro Flap 

272 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

MAA4020M, Size XXS, Paediatric 
125 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

MLAA2000, Size L, Loopsling with head 

support, All Day solid padded 

190 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

MLA4531, Size M, Loop toilet without head 

support,  

272 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

MAA8000, Size M, Bariatric sling, Standard  
454 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

MAA5000, Size S, Walking Jacket 
190 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

KKA5370, Size XL, Bos Sling 
190 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

ArjoHuntleigh Patient Lifter Slings 

KKA5420, Size S + Xl, Wipe Down 
190 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-14 

Haines Medical Australia 

Haines Medical Australia SallySling Single 

Patient Use – Loops HN-SPU-HYG-XXL) 
350 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 18-Dec-25- 

Haines Medical Australia Repositioning 

SallySling 
455 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2024 
Full  

Haines Medical Australia Repositioning 

SallySling (Product code SLREPOSPU –

BXXL)  

500 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 13-Sept-19 

Haines Medical Australia SallySling Single 

Patient Use – Clips SLSPUCLIP – L  

(Large size)  

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Mar-17 

Haines Medical Australia SallySling Single 

Patient Use – Loops SLSPU- S 

 (Small size)  

200 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Mar-17 

Haines Medical Australia SallySling Single 

Patient Use – Loops, product SLSPU-M 

(Medium size)  

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Mar-17 
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Haines Medical Australia SallySling Single 

Patient Use – Clips, SLSPU-XL  

(Extra Large size)  

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Mar-17 

Haines Medial Australia SallySling Single 

Patient use  

with clips SLSPUCLIP-XL  

Extra Large   

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 20-Dec-16 

Haines Medical Australia  

SallySling Single Patient use  

with loops SLSPU-L  

254 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Dec-16 

Haines Medical Australia  

SallySling Single Patient use 

SLSPU-M   

200 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Nov-16 

Haines Medical Australia SallySling Single 

Patient use  

Sit to Stand SLSPUCLIP-STS-XL Extra 

Large Size  

200 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Dec-16 

Haines Medical Australia SallySling Single 

Patient use  

with Head Support and clips SLSPUCLIP-

XXL  

Extra Extra Large  

400 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Dec-16 

Haines Medical Australia SallySling 

Bariatric Repositioning Sling Single Patient 

use SLREPOS-PU-B  

Extra Large   

455 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Dec-16 

Haines Medical Australia SallySling Pannus 

support  

Single Patient Use  

120 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Jun-15 

Haines Medical Australia  

General purpose single use sling XXL  
400 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jun-15 

     

Human Care Group 
 

Human Care Group Full Body Sling  

(25010-XXXL) 
300 kg AS/NZS 10535:2024 Full 21-Jan-25 

Human Care Group High Basic Sling Net 

(25037-XXL) 
300 kg AS/NZS 10535:2024 Full 21-Jan-25 

Human Care Group Silhouette Sling Soft 

(25019-XL) 
300 kg AS/NZS 10535:2024 Full 21-Jan-25 

Invacare Asia Pacific 

Invacare Universal Standard Net Sling 

(Large) PC#6014096 
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 31-Jan-22 

Invacare Universal Standard Solid Sling 

(Large) PC#60124091 
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 31-Jan-22 

Invacare Dress Toileting High Solid Sling 

(Medium) PC#60123896 
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 31-Jan-22 
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Invacare Dress Toileting Low Solid Sling 

(Large) PC#60123892 
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 31-Jan-22 

Invacare Universal High Net Sling (X-Large) 

PC#60124067 
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 31-Jan-22 

Invacare Universal High Solid Sling (Large) 

PC#60124061 
200 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 31-Jan-22 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Comfort slings 

XL spacer, XL Solid and XL Net 

250 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Comfort in-situ slings 

XL Spacer XL Net & XL Solid 

250 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Comfort in-situ sling XXL Solid 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Universal standard slings – Spacer, Solid 

and Net 

250 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand Stand 

assist sling XL -Sold 
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand Dress 

Toileting low sling XL Solid 
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Toileting High sling XL Solid 
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Universal High slings XXL Solid 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Universal High slings XL Solid, XL Net and 

XL Spacer 

250 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Transfer assist sling 
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Comfort High slings    XL Spacer XL Net 

and XL Solid 

250 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Universal low slings Net, Spacer and Solid 
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Amputee sling XL- Solid 
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Dec-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Standup Fabric Loop Sling  

18711 – Large 

18710 - Medium 

205 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 
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Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

General Purpose Mesh Sling  

17125 – Large 300 kg 

17123 – Small – 205 kg 

17124 – Medium – 205 kg 

User weight 

included in 

product name  

details 

 

 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Hammock Mesh Sling 

17129 - Large 

17236 - Medium 

205 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

General Purpose Mesh Sling with head 

support 

17128 – Large 300 kg 

17126 - Small 205 kg 

17127 – Medium 205 kg 

User weight 

included in 

product name  

details 

 

 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

General Purpose Fabric Pivot Sling 

17136 – X- Large  

17133 –Small 

17134 – Medium 

17135 - Large 

205 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Paediatric General Purpose Mesh sling with 

head support 

17366 - Medium 

17260 – X-Small 

17262 - Small 

205 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

General Purpose Mesh Pivot Sling 

17244 - X-Large 

17240 – X-Small 

17241 – Small  

17242 – Medium 

17243 - Large 

205 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand Fabric 

Hammock Sling 17335 Medium 

 

205 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Supreme Hygiene Fabric Sling 

17532 - Large 

17530 - Small 

17231 - Medium 

 

205 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand Pivot 

Hygiene Sling 

17393 - Large  

17392 - Medium  

 

205 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 
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Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

General Purpose Fabric Sling with head 

support 

17609 - Large 300 kg 

17209 - X Small 205 kg 

17247 - Small 205 kg 

17067 - Medium 205 kg 

 

User weight 

included in 

product name  

details 

 

 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

General Purpose Fabric Sling 

17204 - X Large 300 kg 

17105 - Small 205 kg 

17140 - Medium 205 kg 

17043 - Large 205 kg 

 

User weight 

included in 

product name  

details 

 

 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

General Purpose Mesh Hygiene sling with 

head support 

17407 - X Large 300 kg 

17406 – Small 205 kg 

17358 - Medium 205 kg 

17359 - Large 205 kg 

 

User weight 

included in 

product name  

details 

 

 

 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

General Purpose Fabric Hygiene sling with 

head support 

17403 X-Large 300 kg 

17209 X-Small 205 kg 

17402 Small 205 kg 

17395 Medium 205 kg 

17396 Large 205 kg 

User weight 

included in 

product name  

details 

 

 

 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 

Hygiene Fabric Sling 

THY – L (Large) 

THY- M (Medium) 

205 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Sept-20 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Universal low, medium – solid  sling (code# 

1491894) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Universal Standard, medium – solid  sling 

(code# 1485883) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Universal Standard, XL – spacer sling 

(code# 1485366) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Universal High, XL – solid  sling (code# 

1485945) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 
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Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Universal High plus, medium  – solid  sling 

(code# 1485961) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Universal High plus, XL  – solid  sling 

(code# 1485963) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand Lifting 

Band, short - solid (code# 1488876) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand Lifting 

Band, long - solid (code# 1488424) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Comfort XL, spacer sling (code# 1451090) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Comfort Large, solid sling (code# 1485970) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Comfort  Toileting XL, net sling (code# 

1451100) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Comfort  Toileting medium, solid sling 

(code# 1451093) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Universal High  medium, - solid sling 

(code# 1414837778) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Universal Standard XL - solid sling (code# 

1485885) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Universal Standard XL – mesh, net, sling 

(code# 1478414) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Comfort Toileting  XL – solid sling (code# 

1451095) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Amputee  Medium – solid sling (code# 

1485368) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Amputee  XL – solid sling (code# 1485370) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  Dress 

Toileting  XL – solid sling (code# 1478443) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  Dress 

Toileting  Medium – solid sling (code# 

1478441) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  Dress 

Toileting  high, XL– solid sling (code# 

1484780) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 
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Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Standing Transfer Vest  Medium – solid 

sling (code# 1485406) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  Easy 

fit   Medium – solid sling (code# 1451103) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  Easy 

fit  XL – spacer sling (code# 1451110) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  Stand 

Assist, Medium – solid sling (code# 

1484686) 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  Groin 

band Large  – solid sling (code# 1492663) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Stretcher Sling  – (code# 1504537) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Extension Band 30 cm  – (code# 1488423) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-19 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand  

Extension Band 20 cm  – (code# 1488423) 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Oct-20 

Jasoncare Textiles co., LTD China 

Jasoncare Textiles XXL Universal loop sling 

with head support, single patient use 

(B-SSPUL-XXL) 

400 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Nov-20 

Jasoncare Textiles XL Banana clip sling 

hoist universal clip sling with head support 

single patient use (B-SSPUC-XL) 

230 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Oct-20 

Jasoncare Textiles Large Banana clip sling 

hoist universal clip sling with head support 

single patient use (B-SSPUC-L) 

230 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Oct-20 

Jasoncare Textiles Medium Banana clip 

sling hoist universal clip sling with head 

support single patient use (B-SSPUC-M) 

230 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Oct-20 

Jasoncare Textiles Banana clip Small sling 

hoist universal clip sling with head support 

single patient use (B-SSPUC-S) 

230 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Oct-20 

Jasoncare Textiles Banana clip Extra small 

sling hoist universal clip sling with head 

support single patient use (B-SSPUC-XS) 

230 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Oct-20 

Jasoncare Textiles X Large BSSPUL- XL 

Universal disposable sling with head 

support 

270 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Mar-20 

Jasoncare Textiles Large  B-SSPUL- L 

Universal disposable sling with head 

support 

270 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Mar-20 

Jasoncare Textiles Medium B-SSPUL- M 

Universal disposable sling with head 

support 

270 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Mar-20 
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Jasoncare Textiles Small B-SSPUL-S 

Universal disposable sling with head 

support 

270 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 02-Mar-20 

JD Healthcare 

JD Healthcare  

Single Patient Use  

Full Body Sling Medium   

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Nov-17 

JD Healthcare  

Single Patient Use  

Full Body Sling Large  

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 03-Nov-17 

Frank Naso 

Naso All-Purpose Sling Extra-Large  310 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 19-Jul-16 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd SL247391 Pivot 

Hygiene sling Large 
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 23-Mar-21 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd SL247391 Pivot 

Hygiene sling Medium 
205 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 23-Mar-21 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd SL247391 Pivot 

Hygiene sling Small 
205 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 23-Mar-21 

Novis Healthcare Pty. Ltd. Patient Sling - 

General Purpose Pivot Frame Sling with 

Head Support – Small, SL146191  

205 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-June-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd  

Patient sling (General purpose pivot frame 

sling with head support, medium)  

205 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-June-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd  

Patient sling (General purpose yoke frame 

sling with head support, small, SL146181)  

205 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-June-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd  

Patient sling (General purpose pivot frame 

sling with head support, large)  

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-June-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty. Ltd. Patient sling - 

General Purpose Yoke Sling with Head 

Support – Large, SL146381)  

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-June-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd  

Patient sling (General purpose yoke sling 

with head support, medium, SL146281)  

205 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-June-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd  

Patient sling (Hygiene sling with head 

support, XX Large)     

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-June-14 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

 Patient sling (Disposable sling with head 

support, medium, SL156281)  

205 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-June-14 
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Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd  

Patient sling (Hygiene sling with head 

support, X large)  

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-June-14 

Patient Handling 

Patient Handling Patient specific sling 300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 30-Mar-16 

Patient Handling  

Non rigid body support units:  

 
Etac Molift RgoSling Stand up Item # 
1720730 M  
Etac Molift RgoSling Stand up with support 
Item # 1720830 M  

Etac Molift RgoSling Ambulanting vest Item 
# 1720330 M  

Etac Molift RgoSling Comfort HighBack 
Item # 1720430 M  

Etac Molift RgoSling Fabric stretcher Item # 
1720230 M  

Etac Molift RgoSling Amputee MediumBack 
Item # 1721130 M  

Etac Molift RgoSling Amputee HighBack 
Item # 1721230 M  

Etac Molift RgoSling Toilet LowBack Item # 
1720530 M  

Etac Molift RgoSling Toilet HighBack Item # 
1720730 M  
 

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 07-May-14 

Patient Handling  

Non rigid body support units: 

 
Rgo Sling HighBack, Item # 1720230 M  
Rgo Sling MediumBack, Item # 
1720130 M  

Rgo Sling HighBack Net, Item # 
1720430 M  

Rgo Sling MediumBack, Item # 1720330 M  

300 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 07-May-14 

Peak Care Equipment Pty Ltd 

Peak Care Equipment General Purpose 

Sling 
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Oct-19 

Polestar (HK) Limited 

Polestar (HK) 

Limited Aspire sing use patient sling 

General purpose with head support, Loop –

Extra Large (product code LSS391130) 

200 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Oct-20 
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Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Polestar (HK) 

Limited Aspire sing use patient sling 

General purpose with head support, Loop –

Large (product code LSS391120) 

200 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Oct-20 

Polestar (HK) 

Limited Aspire sing use patient sling 

General purpose with head support, Loop –

Medium (product code LSS391110) 

200 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Oct-20 

Polestar (HK) 

Limited Aspire sing use patient sling 

General purpose with head support, Loop –

Small (product code LSS391100) 

200 KG 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-Oct-20 

Polestar HK Limited Single Patient Use 

Sling- General Purpose with head support – 

Loop-Extra Large (Product code 

LSS391130) 

200 kg 

 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 

 

Full 

 

09-Oct-19 

 

Rehab Assist 

Phoenix Healthcare  

700509 Hygiene Tricot Sling medium size 
250 kg   

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Mar-17 

Phoenix Healthcare  

700709 General Purpose Hygiene Sling 

with head support  

250 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Mar-17 

Phoenix Healthcare  

700809 General Purpose Deluxe Mesh 

Sling with Head Support   

250 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Mar-17 

Phoenix Healthcare  

700209 Universal Mesh Sling with Head 

Support  

205 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Mar-17 

Phoenix Healthcare  

700612 Hammock Mesh Sling to  
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Mar-17 

Phoenix Healthcare  

700109 Universal Mesh sling Medium size  
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Mar-17 

Phoenix Healthcare  

700909 Triturner Sling  

Medium size  

250 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Mar-17 

Phoenix Healthcare  

700409 Universal Padded Tricot Sling with 

Head Support medium size  

250 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Mar-17 

Phoenix Healthcare  

700309 Universal Padded Tricot Sling 

medium size 

250 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Mar-17 

Phoenix Healthcare  

701010 Positioning Sling  
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Mar-17 

Phoenix Healthcare  

701110 Hygiene Walking Sling  
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 14-Mar-17 
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Max. user 

weight 
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Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Phoenix Healthcare  

Universal mesh H/S clip sling XL701615   
363 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 13-Feb-19 

Phoenix Healthcare  

Universal Trico H/S clip sling XL701715   
363 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 13-Feb-19 

Phoenix Healthcare  

Universal Spacer H/S clip sling XL701815   
363 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 13-Feb-19 

Rehab Assist 

1-701409 spacer Hammock sling Medium 
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 05-Feb-18 

Rehab Assist 

1-701212 spacer Comfort Recline sling 

Large  

250 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 05-Feb-18 

Rehab Assist  

1-701509 Sit to Stand Reva Sling Medium   
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 05-Feb-18 

Statina Healthcare International 

Statina Healthcare International Patient 

Sling (Hover Sling)  
318 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 05-Dec-13 

Tech Assist Products 

Tech Assist Products 21262 General 

Purpose Sling Spacer Material 
250 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 08-Aug-23 

Tech Assist Products Patient Sling 250 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 28-Mar-23 

Tech Assist Products HC12-0400 Emu 

Bariatric Sling  
350 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 7-Nov-16 

Tech Assist Products HC12-0450 Emu 

Bariatric Butt Strap Sling used in 

conjunction with HC12-0400 Emu bariatric 

sling  

350 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 7-Nov-16 

Tech Assist Products HC07-1150 

Laminectomy Sling  
240 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 07-Nov-16 

Tech Assist Products  

23421L all-purpose Patient Sling (Mesh)  
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 19-Mar-15 

Tech Assist Products  

Bariatric cradle sling HC30-7200  
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 19-Mar-15 

WeCare Products Limited 

WeCare Products General Purpose Sling 

 # FC170070 Small, Medium & Large 
230 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 06-Feb-18 

WeCare Products General Purpose 

Hygiene Sling # FC170071   

Small, Medium & Large 

230 kg sizes 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 06-Feb-18 

WeCare Products Universal Padded sling 

with head support # FC170052 to Small, 

Medium and Large 

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 06-Feb-18 

WeCare Products General Purpose 

Hygiene Sling with head support # 

FC170054 Small, Medium and Large 

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 06-Feb-18 
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WeCare Products Ambulating Sling # 

FC170047 Small, Medium and Large 
230 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 06-Feb-18 

WeCare Products Disposable Clip Sling 

Product Code # FC170069 sizes Small, 

Medium & Large 

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 06-Feb-18 

WeCare Products Positioning Sling Product 

Code # FC170056 sizes Small, Medium & 

Large 

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 06-Feb-18 

WeCare Products Full Body Sling Large  350 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 13-Sept-16 

WeCare Products Full Body Sling Medium 230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 13-Sept-16 

WeCare Products  

Full Body Sling Small 
230 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 13-Sept-16 

WeCare Products 

 Divided Leg Sling Large 
350 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 13-Sept-16 

WeCare Products 

 Divided Leg Sling Medium  
230 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 13-Sept-16 

WeCare Products  

Divided Leg Sling Small 
230 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 13-Sept-16 

WeCare Products  

Disposable Sling Standard – Large  
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 20-Jul-16 

WeCare Products  

Disposable Sling Standard  

Sizes Medium and Small  

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 20-Jul-16 

WeCare Products  

Disposable Sling High Back – Large  
300 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 20-Jul-16 

WeCare Products  

Disposable Sling High Back Sizes Medium 

and Small  

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 20-Jul-16 

WeCare Products  

Full Body Sling with Commode Opening 

Medium and Large size  

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 18-May-16 

WeCare Products  

Full Body Mesh Sling  

medium and large size  

230 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 18-May-16 
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NON RIGID BODY SUPPORTS 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Support Belt Standing LSS391135 
150 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 29-Aug-23 

Independent Living Specialists 
 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Patient Transfer Walk Belt Large/X-

Large size 

150 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-19 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Medical Patient Transfer Walk Belt Small / 

Medium 

150 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Jul-19 

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Novis Healthcare 

Gait Training Vest SL346191 size small 
160 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 2-Dec-14 

Novis Healthcare 

Gait Training Vest SL346291 size medium  
160 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 2-Dec-14 

Spex Limited 
 

Spex 2 Pointed Padded Hip Belt, Dual 

Centre Pull, Side Release, Large 
150 kg ISO 16840-3:2022 Full 20-Jul-23 

Spex 2 Pointed Padded Hip Belt, Centre 

Pull, Centre Release, Large 
150 kg ISO 16840-3:2022 Full 20-Jul-23 

Steval Enterprises 

Steval Enterprises Patient Falls Arrest 

Device 
165 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 13-Aug-15 
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OTHER TRANSFER AIDS 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Aspire 

Standing & Transport Aid LSS390585 
150 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 29-Aug-23 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Solutions 

Aspire Swift Patient Mover 
185 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 21-Jan-20 

Aidacare Healthcare Equipment Solutions 

Aspire Star Patient Mover (Product code 

LSS390580) 

185 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 11-Aug-21 

APE Medical 
 

APE Medical TTE6104 Slide Sheet 150 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 27-Apr-23 

APE Medical TMG6405 Transfer Board 135 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 27-Apr-23 

APE Medical TMT6550 Turntable 135 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 27-Apr-23 

APE Medical TMT6555 Swivel Cushion 135 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 27-Apr-23 

APE Medical TMT6520 Lower Leg Band 150 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 27-Apr-23 

APE Medical TMT6500 Mobilization Band 150 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 27-Apr-23 

APE Medical TMG6513 Mobilization Belt 150 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 27-Apr-23 

Haines Medical Australia 

 

Haines Medical Australia Flomat Patient 

Transfer Matress 

450 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 30-Jan-25 

Haines Medical Australia SPU Air Assisted 

Transfer Device 
450 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 27-Apr-23 

Haines Medical Australia PE Slide Tube 

(Roo Tube) 

360 kg patient 

transfer load 
AS EN 12182:2015 Full 12-Jul-21 

Haines Medical Australia Curved Transfer 

Board 

Transfer services not 

exceeding 20 cm 

gap -185 kg  

Transfer services not 

exceeding 30 cm gap 

-135 kg 

AS EN 12182:2015 Full 12–Jul-21 

Haines Medical Australia SallyBoard – 

Medium Patient Transfer Board 
300 kg 

AS EN 12182:2015 

AS/NZS IEC 

60601.1:2015 

Full 07-Oct-20 

Haines Medical SallyBoard Patient Transfer 

Board 
300 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 25-Feb-20 

Haines Medical Air assisted transfer device 

(Single Patient Use) 
450 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 25-Feb-20 

Haines Medical SliperySally Slide sheet  - 

Single Patient Use yellow colour 
360 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 25-Feb-20 

Haines Medical SliperySally Slide sheet  - 

Washable and reusable blue colour 
360 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 25-Feb-20 

Independent Living Specialists 
 

Independent Living Specialists Patient 

Transfer – Royal Pro Shift Patient Mover 
225 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 01-May-25 
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Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Independent Living Specialists Royale 

Quick Swift Shift Swivel 
225 kg 

AS/NZS 10535:2024 

AS/NZS 

4438:1997(R2016) 

Full 8-May-25 

     

Novis Healthcare Pty Ltd 

Novis Healthcare 

Etac Turner Pro sit to stand aid 
200 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 21-Feb-18 

Tech Assist Products 
 
 

PWA Mobility Infant Mobile Care Station 

Capsule P2512A 
15 kg AS EN 12182:2015 Full 18-Dec-25 

Tech Assist Products 
 

Slide Easy Transfer Mat (51511) 220 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 29-Aug-23 

Slide Easy Transfer Mat (51711) 220 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 22-May-23 

Bariatric Slide Mat (51711) 450 kg 
AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 28-Mar-23 

Unicare Health 

Unicare Health Rigid Body support  

Spinal Board 
180 kg 

AS/NZS ISO 

10535:2011 
Full 27-Nov-14 
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PROSTHETICS  

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Ken Dall Enterprises Co Ltd 

KK-S602 Pneumatic knee joint P6/125 kg load ISO 10328:2016 Full 31-Jan-18 

KK-520 Pneumatic Polycentric knee joint P5 load (100 kg) ISO 10328:2016 Full 5-Jul- 17 

KK-S1500 Polycentric Hydraulic Knee with 

stance flexion and extension assist  
P6 + 10% load ISO 10328:2016 Full 30-Mar-17 

Martin Bionics 
 

Configuration Socket Adaptor P5/ 100 kg ISO 10328:2016 (E) Full 31-Oct-24 

Regal Prosthesis Limited 
 

Regal Prosthesis BK Kit Ankle Foot Section P6 125 kg ISO 10328:2016 (E) Full 10-Nov-25 

Regal Prosthesis AK Kit Prosthesis P6 125 kg ISO 10328:2016 (E) Full 10-Nov-25 

Regal Prosthesis Knee Prosthesis and 

Knee Lock Parts 1-02-A-S, 1-02-A10S, 1-

02-T3S, 1-02-A9S, 1-02-A13S1-02-A15S, 

2-01-4S17,1-02-A6TOFF, 1-02-C300, 1-02-

A6S, 1-02-A9S,1-02-A11ZS 

P6/ 125 kg ISO 10328:2016 (E) Full 31-08-25 

Regal Prosthesis Ltd Silicon Prosthetic 

Glove 
 

ISO  8191-2, 

AS/NZS 3744.2 and 

EN 102.2 

Full 19-Jun-25 

Regal Prosthesis Knee Prosthesis and 

Knee Lock Parts 1-02-2N1T, 1-02-A3T-32, 

1-02-A3T-45, 1-02-A3T-75, 1-02-T2A1T-

210, 2-01-S400LC, 1-02-A6T, 1-02-T2A1T-

410, 1-02-A9T, 1-02-A3T-60, P-102-A5T 

P6/ 125 kg ISO 10328:2016 (E) Full 06-Nov-24 

Regal Prosthesis Prosthetic Foot -1-01-

FTT-L-26, Adaptor – 1-02-2N1A & Tube 

Adaptor – 1-02-2N1A 
P5/ 100 kg ISO 10328:2016 (E) Full 15-Jul-24 

Regal Prothesis Parts 1-6 Knee Section  

1-02-TO2, 1-02-BO200, 2-01-A41,  

1-02-BO400, 1-02-A1A 

P5/ 100 kg ISO 10328:2016 (E) Full 30-Jun-24 

Regal Prosthesis AK Kit with Socket 

1-02-A2S, 2-01-S400L=LA-01, 

2-01-S400L, 1-02-T2A1S-210,  

1-02-A3S-32, 1-02-A2ZS 

P6/ 125 kg ISO 10328:2016 (E) Full 31-Mar-22 
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weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Regal Prosthesis AK Kit 

1-02-A1T, 1-02-A4T-45,  

2-01-4S3S, 1-02-A6T, 

1-02-T3T-45, 1-02-A7S, 

1-02-T2A1S-210,  

1-02-A3T-32, 1-02-2ST-L 

P6/ 125 kg ISO 10328:2016 (E) Full 31-Mar-22 

Regal Prosthesis AK Kit 

1-02-A4S-32, 2-01-4S1S, 

1-02-A6S,1-02-C355, 

1-02-2N1S 

P6/ 125 kg ISO 10328:2016 Full 19-Nov-21 
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RAMPS 

Product Name 
Max. user 

weight 
Standard 

Compliance 

State 

Cert. 

Date 

Aidacare Healthcare Pty Ltd 
Aidacare Healthcare Pty Ltd Folding 6ft 

Threshold Ramp (RAM656410) 
272 kg AS/NZS 3856.1:2021 Full 24-Oct-24 

Invacare Australia and New Zealand 
 

Invacare Aust. & New Zealand Threshold 

Ramps: 

DX120-W05l43N51-M000 1.2M 

DX150-W05l43N52-M000 1.2M 

400 kg 
AS/NZS 3856.1:1998 

(R2016) 
Full 18-Dec-20 

Les Brazier Special Vehicles 
 

Ratcliff RTP350 350 kg AS/NZS 3856.1:1998 Full 18-Feb-05 

QEP Australasia 

Q-Assist Aluminium Folding Walk Ramp with 

Carry Bag 750x1800mm QA07 
300 kg AS/NZS 3856.1:2021 Full 21-Jan-25 

Q-Assist Wheelchair Ramp with Carry Bag 

1525mm QA08 
300 kg AS/NZS 3856.1:2021 Full 21-Jan-25 

Q-Assist Folding Walk Ramp with Carry Bag 

750x900mm QA09 
300 kg AS/NZS 3856.1:2021 Full 21-Jan-25 

Q-Assist Threshold Ramp QA10 300 kg AS/NZS 3856.1:2021 Full 21-Jan-25 

Salisbury Auto Lift 

Salisbury Auto Lift 

Portable Electric Vehicle Mounter Hoist 
135 kg AS/NZS 3856.1:1998 Full 23-Sept-14 

Tricycle Developments Pty Ltd 

Tricycle Developments Pty Ltd Yarra Trams 

Boarding Device (Manually deployed Ramp 

Type E appliance) 
300 kg AS/NZS 3856.1:1998 Full 15-Nov-17 

 


